Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total

1|IND - India 1 3 1 5 3 2 6 4 5 2 11 1

2 | FRA - France 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =2

3| JPN - Japan 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =2

4 | MYA - Myanmar 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5

5| THA - Thailand 1 2 1 1 2 =5

6 | CHN - P.R. China 1 1 1 1 =8

7 | MAS - Malaysia 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =2

8 | HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1 1 1 =8

9 | VIE - Vietnam 1 1 1 2 2 =5

10 | MGL - Mongolia 1 1 1 1 =8

10 | KOR - Korea 1 1 1 =8

Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 18 Feb | GOLD GIROUILLE Romain FRA-France
SILVER | CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND-India
BRONZE | KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad MAS-Malaysia

Recurve Women Sat 18 Feb | GOLD HAYAKAWA Ren JPN-Japan
SILVER SWURO Chekrovolu IND-India
BRONZE | BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL-Mongolia

Compound Men Sat 18 Feb | GOLD CH Jignas IND-India
SILVER CHAUHAN Rajat IND-India
BRONZE |NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE-Vietnam

Compound Women

Sat 18 Feb | GOLD NGEAIN Aung

MYA-Myanmar

SHIN Jae-Hun

LEE Chang-Hwan

SILVER FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh MAS-Malaysia
BRONZE |HANSDAH Jhano IND-India
Recurve Men Team Sun 19 Feb | GOLD PREVOST Gaél FRA-France
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charies
SILVER TALUKDAR Jayanta IND-India
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
SWURO Thupuvoyi
BRONZE | PARK Min-Beom KOR-Korea

Recurve Women Team

Sun 19 Feb | GOLD HE Xiaoqging
ZHU Jueman

CHAI Mengjia

CHN-P.R. China

DEEPIKA Kumari

SWURO Chekrovolu

SILVER LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi

IND-India

BRONZE |HAYAKAWA Ren

KANIE Miki

KAWANAKA Kaori

JPN-Japan
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Mixed Team Event

Sat 18 Feb

GOLD

TALUKDAR Jayanta

LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi

IND-India

SILVER

FURUKAWA Takaharu

HAYAKAWA Ren

JPN-Japan

BRONZE

PREVOST Gaél

DODEMONT Sophie

FRA-France

Compound Men Team

Sun 19 Feb

GOLD

CHAUHAN Rajat
CH Jignas

CHATTERJEE Ritul

IND-India

SILVER

TANG Kam Wo
TSUI Wai Hung

CHAN Pak Ki

HKG-Hong Kong, China

BRONZE

PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai

NIAMHOM Thammaluk

WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut

THA-Thailand

Compound Women Team

Sun 19 Feb

GOLD

DETCHOKUL Sunee

JUNSOOK Nareumon

ROBMAUNG Yonlada

THA-Thailand

SILVER

FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh
NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip

NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim

MAS-Malaysia

BRONZE

HANSDAH Jhano
SOY Manjudha

KAUR Gagandeep

IND-India

Compound Mixed Team

Sat 18 Feb

GOLD

CHAUHAN Rajat

HANSDAH Jhano

IND-India

SILVER

SWE Ye Min

NGEAIN Aung

MYA-Myanmar

BRONZE

NGUYEN Tien Cuong

NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong

VIE-Vietnam
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

BAN BANGLADESH

BHU BHUTAN

CHN P.R.CHINA

ESP  SPAIN

FRA  FRANCE

GBR GREAT BRITAIN

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA

MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon
MD. RUMAN Shana
ZIAUL Hoq Aia

DHENDUP Yeshey
DOLMA Dorji

CHAI Mengjia
GU Xuesong
GUO Yan

HE Xiaoqging
LIU Xiao Guang
LU Siyi

QI Yuhong
TANG Hua
WANG Xin Wu
XU Tianyu
YANG Xiao Bin
ZHANG Jianping
ZHONG Jie
ZHU Jueman
ZHU Wenjun
ZHU Yunfei

CUESTA Elias
FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio

BEZAULT Céline

DELAMARE EP COTRY Cyrielle
DODEMONT Sophie

FLUTE Sébastien
GIROUILLE Romain
PREVOST Gaél

SCHUH Bérengére
VALLADONT Jean-Charies

HUNT Nicky

CHAN Chun Shing
CHAN Pak Ki

CHUI Chun Man
CHUI Pik Shan
CHUNG Tsz Siu
HUNG Tak Wai
KWOK Miu Ling
LEE Kar Wai, Calvin
PO Yin Chun
SHUM Kit Pui
TANG Kam Wo
TSUI Chung Yan
TSUI Wai Hung

YIP Pui Lam, Rocky

030D
029D
031D

013D
027C

016B
022C
003A
015B
002A
013B
012B
001A
006A
023C
004A
024C
005A
011B
014B
021C

030C
029C
031C

023A
022A
021A
022D
021D
024D
020A
023D

027B

027A
002C
024A
003C
004C
025A
002C
026A
026C
007D
001C
025C
003C
004C

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Compound Women
Compound Men
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

IND INDIA BURIULY Rimil 020C Recurve Women
CH Jignas 006B Compound Men
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 023A Recurve Men
CHATTERJEE Ritul 005B Compound Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 008B Compound Men
CHINNA Raju Srither 007B Compound Men
DEEPIKA Kumari 019C Recurve Women
HANSDAH Jhano 001B Compound Women
KAUR Gagandeep 002B Compound Women
LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi 021C Recurve Women
PARVEENA . 003B Compound Women
RAHUL Banerjee 021A Recurve Men
SOY Manjudha 004B Compound Women
SWURO Chekrovolu 018C Recurve Women
SWURO Thupuvoyi 020A Recurve Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 022A Recurve Men

IRI I.R. IRAN AHMAD PARSA Seyed 011D Recurve Men
ASADI Sareh 022C Recurve Women
DEHGANABNAVI Zahra 024C Recurve Women
FORI BEIRAGH Hamed 010D Recurve Men
MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam 023C Recurve Women
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 012D Recurve Men
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 008D Recurve Men

IRQ IRAQ ABDULLAH Siraj 008B Recurve Men
AHMAD Rashid 009B Recurve Men
KAZEM Mustafa 010B Recurve Men
KHUDIR Khaled 011B Recurve Men

JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 028A Recurve Men
HAYAKAWA Ren 025A Recurve Women
ISHIZU Yu 030A Recurve Men
KANIE Miki 026A Recurve Women
KAWANAKA Kaori 024A Recurve Women
KIKUCHI Hideki 029A Recurve Men

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN BANNOVA Anastasiya 014D Recurve Women
FISHER Pavel 007A Compound Men
GANKIN Artyom 018C Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 020C Recurve Men
ISBASSOVA Bibigul 005B Compound Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 009A Compound Men
KICHKIN Artem 008A Compound Men
LI Yelena 013D Recurve Women
MUSSABEKOV Yerman 019C Recurve Men
NURSAPAYEYV Yerkebulan 016C Recurve Men
PILIPOVA Olga 015D Recurve Women
SAIDIYEV Oibek 017C Recurve Men
TALIPOVA Kristina 006B Compound Women
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 011D Recurve Women
TURKINA Anastasiya 012D Recurve Women

KOR KOREA HWANG Jeong Hun 008C Compound Men
KIM Dong Gyu 006C Compound Men
LEE Chang-Hwan 013B Recurve Men
LEE Dong-Wook 012B Recurve Men
LEE Jin Young 007C Compound Men
LEE Seung-Ho 014B Recurve Men
PARK Min-Beom 017B Recurve Men
RYU Tae Gtun 005C Compound Men
SHIN Jae-Hun 015B Recurve Men
SHIN Young-Seop 016B Recurve Men
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

LAO LAOS

MAS MALAYSIA

MGL MONGOLIA

MYA MYANMAR

NEP NEPAL
PHI  PHILIPPINES
QAT QATAR

ROU ROMANIA

KAMKEO Phone
SAIDARA Daliya
SIRIPHON Thanonglisth

AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi
ARIF Farhan Ibrahim Putra
CHENG Chu Sian

FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh
FAZLI Hisyam Fauzi

HAZIQ Kamaruddin

KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad
KURNIADI Mukhtar

MOHD Fareez Rosli
MUHAMMAD Izzuddin Abd Rahim
NG Sui Kim

NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim
NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip
NURUL Syafigah Hashim
SHAHIRA Abdul Halim
SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani
SITI Rashida Kamar Bashah
WAN Mohd Khalmizam Wan Abd Aziz

BISHINDEE Urantungalag
GOMBODORJ Ganerdene
JANTSAN Gantugs

AUNG Nay Myo
HTIKE Zaw Win
NGEAIN Aung
SEIN Yah Yaw
SWE Ye Min
THANDAR Myat
THU Aung Myo
TUN Myat Zaw
WIN Zar Khyi

PREM Prasad Pun
RAMESH Bhattachan

AZARIAS Stephanie
CABRAL Marie
CABRAL Rachelle Ann
DE LA CRUZ Paul
ESTURAS Arjayson
JAVIER Mark

MATAN Florante
SOMBRIO Rosendo

AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim
AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed
SALEM Ali

SIMANDAN Voicu Mihnea

007B
o1oC
009C

006D
009C
010C
005D
014C
011C
015C
005D
012C
013C
020D
006D
004D
017D
018D
007D
019D
008C

016C
019B
020B

031A
032A
003D
002D
008D
001D
032C
010B
025B

032D
032B

022D
021D
023D
026D
028D
025D
027D
010A

031B
030B
029B

014D

Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

RUS RUSSIA

SIN SINGAPORE

SRI SRI LANKA

Sul SWITZERLAND

THA  THAILAND

TIK  TAJIKISTAN

ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida
BATOROVA Irina
BELOV Alexey
BILTRIKOVA Tatiana
BORODIN Alexey
CHULDUM Artish
CHURGUY-OOL Syldys
DOBYCHINA Ylena
ERDYNIEVA Natalia
GARMAEV Yuryi
IXMAN Andrey
KHUTAKOV Sergey
KOZHIN Alexander
LYZHNIKOVA Marina
POLEGAEVA Olga
SHESTAKOV Oleg
SIDORIN llga
TIMOFEEVA Kristina
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
TSYBZHITOV Bolot
TSYNGUEV Bato
TSYREMPILOV Beligto
TUCHINQV Timur
YANBARISOVA Dinara
ZHAMYANOVA Khanda
ZUBAR Aleksander

LIM Ren Da Keivin
LUI Sulin

PANG Toh Jin
TAN Si Lie

TEO Kee Hui Keith

KARUNARATHNE Anuradha
KUMARASINGHE Shashikala
PALITHA Desmond

SARATH Koswatta Gamage
SENAK Randeniya

DIELEN Nathalie
HORNER Philippe
MULLER Axel

ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn
CHUENCHOB Ekasak
DETCHOKUL Sunee
INKAEW Sakon

JUNSOOK Nareumon
KAENTHONGLANG Jitti
NIAMHOM Thammaluk
PHAOPHONNGAM Sirinapa
PHUTDEE Waraporn
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
ROBMAUNG Yonlada
SUKDEE Panumard
TAECHALAUNG Wilairat
THAI-UEA lItsarin
THAMWONG Witthaya
WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut

ZUBAYDOVA Firuza

007C
016A
011A
015A
012A
018B
010A
013A
012A
013A
009D
014A
008A
005C
006C
017A
016D
017A
015A
009A
018A
019A
016A
011A
014A
010D

019D
026B
020D
017D
018D

024D
025D
027B
026B
028B

026D
009B
015D

002A
025B
001A
022B
004A
001B
004B
023B
022B
003B
003A
024B
021B
023B
024B
002B

027A

Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Compound Men
Recurve Men

Compound Women
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men

Recurve Women
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI

VIE VIETNAM

CHANG Wei-Hsiang
CHANG Yi-Shan
CHEN Hsin-Fu
HOU Hsu-Sheng
LEE Fang-Yi

LU Nien-Hsin
PENG Yen-Ting

YU Hao-Chun

HO ANG Thi Phuong
NGUYEN Hong Anh
NGUYEN Thanh Tuan
NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong
NGUYEN Tien Cuong
NGUYEN Tuan Anh

VU Viet Anh

028C
020B
026C
027C
017B
018B
019B
025C

007A
005A
003D
006A
002D
001D
004D

Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GIROUILLE Romain FRA France 658 /13  -Bye- 6 6 7 6 7 6 T.9
2 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND India 660 /11  -Bye- 6 6 6 7 7 5 T.8
3 KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad MAS Malaysia 663 /09  -Bye- 7 6 6 6 1 7
4 CUESTA Elias ESP  Spain 658 /15  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 3 3
5 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN  Japan 658 /14  -Bye- 6 6 7 3 (136)
6 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 633 /44 6 7 6 6 2 (104)
7 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 662 /10  -Bye- 7 6 6 0 (82)
8 CHENG Chu Sian MAS Malaysia 674 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 0 (80)
9 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 650 /27 7 7 7 5

9 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 651 /26 6 6 6 5

9 LEE Dong-Wook KOR Korea 666 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 1

9 PARK Min-Beom KOR Korea 671 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 PREVOST Gaél FRA France 664 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 RAHUL Banerjee IND India 638 /40 6 6 6 5

9 RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP  Spain 655 /17  -Bye- 6 7 4

9 TSYNGUEYV Bato RUS Russia 640 /36 7 6 6 3

17 CHULDUM Artish RUS Russia 642 /33 6 6 1

17 FORI BEIRAGH Hamed IRI I.R. Iran 633 /46 6 6 2

17 GARMAEV Yuryi RUS Russia 638 /41 6 7 4

17 GOMBODORJ Ganerdene MGL Mongolia 654 /20  -Bye- 7 2

17 HAZIQ Kamaruddin MAS Malaysia 649 /28 6 6 5

17 LEE Chang-Hwan KOR Korea 664 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 MD. RUMAN Shana BAN Bangladesh 627 /53 6 6 0

17 SHIN Jae-Hun KOR Korea 663 /08  -Bye- -Bye 5

17 SHIN Young-Seop KOR Korea 654 /22 6 7 2

17 SIDORIN llga RUS Russia 655 /18  -Bye- 6 2

17 SWURO Thupuvoyi IND India 647 /30 6 6 2

17 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 665 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 TAN Si Lie SIN  Singapore 655 /16  -Bye- 6 1

17 THAI-UEA Itsarin THA  Thailand 590 /79 6 6 0

17 XU Tianyu CHN P.R. China 652 /23 6 7 0

17 ZHANG Jianping CHN P.R. China 664 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 3

33 AHMAD PARSA Seyed IRI I.R. Iran 626 /55 6 1

33 AUNG Nay Myo MYA Myanmar 652 /25 6 2

33 BELOV Alexey RUS Russia 638 /39 6 4

33 BORODIN Alexey RUS Russia 639 /38 6 3

33 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /32 6 0

33 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE Chinese Taipei 639 /37 7 0

33 CHUI Chun Man HKG Hong Kong, China 637 /42 6 3

33 DE LA CRUZ Paul PHI  Philippines 632 /47 6 4

33 GANKIN Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan 619 /63 6 2

33 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 655 /19  -Bye- 5

33 GU Xuesong CHN P.R. China 623 /59 6 2

33 MATAN Florante PHI  Philippines 626 /56 6 1

33 MD. EMDADUL Hague Milon BAN Bangladesh 654 /21 6 3

33 MOHD Fareez Rosli MAS Malaysia 652 /24 6 3

33 MUHAMMAD lzzuddin Abd Rahim  MAS ~ Malaysia 618 /64 7 0

33 MUSSABEKOV Yerman KAZ Kazakhstan 617 /65 6 4

33 NURSAPAYEV Yerkebulan KAZ Kazakhstan 611 /68 6 3

33 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI I.R. Iran 627 /52 6 0

33 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN  Singapore 629 /51 6 2

33 TUCHINOV Timur RUS Russia 634 /43 7 3

33 VALLADONT Jean-Charies FRA  France 649 /29 6 4

33 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad  IRI I.R. Iran 659 /12  -Bye- 2

33 YU Hao-Chun TPE Chinese Taipei 646 /31 6 5

33 ZHU Yunfei CHN P.R. China 640 /35 7 5

57 ABDULLAH Siraj IRQ Iraq 578 182 2

57 AHMAD Rashid IRQ Iraq 580 /81 2

57 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT Qatar 609 /69 2

57 AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed QAT Qatar 524 /89 0

57 ARIF Farhan Ibrahim Putra MAS Malaysia 631 /49 3

57 CHAN Chun Shing HKG Hong Kong, China 617 /66 5

57 CHUENCHOB Ekasak THA Thailand 596 /75 0

57 DHENDUP Yeshey BHU Bhutan 512 /90 2
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 ESTURAS Arjayson PHI  Philippines 624 /58 2
57 FAZLI Hisyam Fauzi MAS Malaysia 593 /76 3
57 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 642 /34 4
57 FLUTE Sébastien FRA France 625 /57 5
57 HOU Hsu-Sheng TPE Chinese Taipei 609 /70 1
57 HTIKE Zaw Win MYA Myanmar 631 /48 4
57 HUNG Tak Wai HKG Hong Kong, China 555 /85 0
57 INKAEW Sakon THA  Thailand 605 /73 0
57 ISHIZU Yu JPN Japan 633 /45 5
57 JAVIER Mark PHI  Philippines 591 /77 1
57 KAZEM Mustafa IRQ Irag 548 /88 0
57 KHUDIR Khaled IRQ Iraq 480 /92 2
57 LEE Kar Wai, Calvin HKG Hong Kong, China 606 /72 5
57 LEE Seung-Ho KOR Korea 631 /50 0
57 LIM Ren Da Keivin SIN  Singapore 597 /74 4
57 MULLER Axel SUl  Switzerland 615 /67 2
57 PALITHA Desmond SRl Sri Lanka 554 /86 3
57 PANG Toh Jin SIN  Singapore 567 /84 2
57 PREM Prasad Pun NEP Nepal 620 /62 0
57 RAMESH Bhattachan NEP Nepal 591 /78 1
57 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 622 /60 4
57 SALEM Ali QAT Qatar 588 /80 0
57 SARATH Koswatta Gamage SRI  Sri Lanka 505 /91 0
57 SENAK Randeniya SRl  Sri Lanka 549 /87 0
57 SIMANDAN Voicu Mihnea ROU Romania 572 /83 2
57 THU Aung Myo MYA Myanmar 621 /61 0
57 WAN Mohd Khalmizam Wan Abd Aziz MAS  Malaysia 626 /54 4
57 ZIAUL Hog Aia BAN Bangladesh 606 /71 2
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women

15-19 Feb 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN  Japan 658 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 SWURO Chekrovolu IND India 642 /09  -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6 4

3 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL Mongolia 645 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 5 6

4 LU Siyi CHN P.R. China 649 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 6 5 0

5 BEZAULT Céline FRA France 637 /10  -Bye- 7 6 6 4 (130)

5 LEE Fang-Yi TPE Chinese Taipei 623 /20  -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (130)

7 DOBYCHINA Ylena RUS Russia 598 /33  -Bye- 6 6 7 0 (74)

8 NURUL Syafigah Hashim MAS Malaysia 622 /22  -Bye- 6 7 6 0 (71)

9 BURIULY Rimil IND India 624 /19  -Bye- 7 6 1

9 CHAI Mengjia CHN P.R. China 636 /12  -Bye- 7 6 2

9 DEEPIKA Kumari IND India 644 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi IND  India 646 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 LI Yelena KAZ Kazakhstan 612 /26  -Bye- 7 6 5

9 QI Yuhong CHN P.R. China 626 /18  -Bye- 6 6 5

9 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 628 /17  -Bye- 6 7 3

9 ZHU Jueman CHN P.R. China 644 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

17 ASADI Sareh IRI I.R. Iran 612 /27  -Bye- 6 0

17 CHANG Yi-Shan TPE Chinese Taipei 594 /37  -Bye- 6 4

17 DELAMARE EP COTRY Cyriele FRA  France 612 /25  -Bye- 6 0

17 DODEMONT Sophie FRA France 659 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 636 /11  -Bye- 6 3

17 HE Xiaoging CHN P.R. China 635 /14  -Bye- 6 4

17 KANIE Miki JPN Japan 644 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 LU Nien-Hsin TPE Chinese Taipei 597 /34  -Bye- 6 3

17 LUI Sulin SIN  Singapore 591 /41  -Bye- 6 1

17 SCHUH Bérengére FRA France 635 /13  -Bye- 6 2

17 SUKDEE Panumard THA Thailand 595 /35  -Bye- 6 1

17 TSUI Chung Yan HKG Hong Kong, China 590 /42  -Bye- 6 2

17 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 631 /15  -Bye- 6 4

17 ZHAMYANOVA Khanda RUS Russia 623 /21  -Bye- 6 4

17 ZHU Wenjun CHN P.R. China 631 /16  -Bye- 6 3

17 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK  Tajikistan 603 /29  -Bye- 6 4

33 AZARIAS Stephanie PHI  Philippines 555 /47  -Bye- 0

33 BANNOVA Anastasiya KAZ Kazakhstan 593 /40  -Bye- 5

33 BATOROVA Irina RUS Russia 537 /50  -Bye- 0

33 BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 577 145  -Bye- 0

33 CABRAL Marie PHI  Philippines 510 /54  -Bye- 0

33 CABRAL Rachelle Ann  PHI  Philippines 613 /24  -Bye- 0

33 DEHGANABNAVI Zahra IRI I.R. Iran 603 /30  -Bye- 5

33 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 594 /38  -Bye- 5

33 DOLMA Dorji BHU Bhutan 520 /53  -Bye- 1

33 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 593 /39  -Bye- 3

33 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI  Sri Lanka 599 /31  -Bye- 4

33 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 598 /32  -Bye- 0

33 MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam IR I.R. Iran 584 /44  -Bye- 0

33 NG Sui Kim MAS Malaysia 594 /36  -Bye- 0

33 PENG Yen-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 588 /43  -Bye- 5

33 PHAOPHONNGAM Sirinapa THA  Thailand 507 /55  -Bye- 1

33 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 521 /52  -Bye- 0

33 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ Kazakhstan 610 /28  -Bye- 2

33 PO Yin Chun HKG Hong Kong, China 523 /51  -Bye- 0

33 SHAHIRA Abdul Halim  MAS Malaysia 548 /48  -Bye- 0

33 TAECHALAUNG Wilairat THA  Thailand 542 /49  -Bye- 2

33 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ Kazakhstan 494 /56 7 0

33 WIN Zar Khyi MYA Myanmar 569 /46  -Bye- 1

33 YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS Russia 618 /23  -Bye- 0

57 SITI Rashida Kamar Bashah MAS Malaysia 449 |57 3
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Men

15-19 Feb 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CH Jignas IND India 695 /02  -Bye- 145 143 146 147 144 T.10*
2 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 695 /01  -Bye- 147 147 148 149 144 T.10
3 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE Vietnam 693 /04  -Bye- 148 148 144 147 145
4 CHATTERJEE Ritul IND India 693 /03  -Bye- 144 143 145 143 144
5 HWANG Jeong Hun KOR Korea 685 /06  -Bye- 143 147 145

6 SWE Ye Min MYA  Myanmar 683 /08  -Bye- 140 145 144

7 CHINNA Raju Srither IND India 684 /07  -Bye- 143 145 143

8 HORNER Philippe Sul Switzerland 686 /05 -Bye- 145 143 142

9 FISHER Pavel KAZ  Kazakhstan 672 /14  -Bye- 142 139

9 GUO Yan CHN P.R. China 679 /09  -Bye- 142 140

9 KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ  Kazakhstan 667 /22  -Bye- 139 142

9 KIM Dong Gyu KOR Korea 676 /12  -Bye- 143 142

9 NIAMHOM Thammaluk THA  Thailand 675 /13  -Bye- 138 133

9 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA  Thailand 678 /10  -Bye- 141 140

9 TANG Kam Wo HKG Hong Kong, China 671 /16  -Bye- 141 136

9 WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA  Thailand 672 /15  -Bye- 142 142

17 AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi MAS  Malaysia 666 /24  -Bye- 135

17 CHAN Pak Ki HKG Hong Kong, China 651 /30 143 143

17 IXMAN Andrey RUS Russia 667 /23  -Bye- 140

17 KAENTHONGLANG Jitti THA  Thailand 669 /18  -Bye- 136

17 KICHKIN Artem KAZ  Kazakhstan 660 /27 146 139

17 KURNIADI Mukhtar MAS Malaysia 654 /29 140 140

17 LIU Xiao Guang CHN P.R. China 638 /32 134 135

17 NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE Vietnam 667 /21  -Bye- 141

17 NGUYEN Tuan Anh VIE Vietnam 668 /20  -Bye- 134

17 RYU Tae Gtun KOR Korea 642 /31 134 129

17 SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani MAS  Malaysia 668 /19  -Bye- 137

17 SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI Philippines 665 /25 141 138

17 TANG Hua CHN P.R. China 655 /28 138 143

17 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 669 /17  -Bye- 134

17 VU Viet Anh VIE Vietnam 678 /11  -Bye- 139

17 ZHONG Jie CHN P.R. China 660 /26 139 127

33 LEE Jin Young KOR Korea 630 /34 127

33 SAIDARA Daliya LAO Laos 621 /35 128

33 SIRIPHON Thanonglisth LAO Laos 636 /33 133

33 TUN Myat Zaw MYA  Myanmar 610 /37 135

33 WANG Xin Wu CHN P.R. China 496 /40 99

33 YANG Xiao Bin CHN P.R. China 607 /39 128

33 YIP Pui Lam, Rocky HKG Hong Kong, China 618 /36 138

33 ZUBAR Aleksander RUS Russia 609 /38 132
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women

15-19 Feb 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 NGEAIN Aung MYA Myanmar 691 /02  -Bye- 141 148 145 143

2 FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh MAS  Malaysia 692 /01  -Bye- 142 143 143 136

3 HANSDAH Jhano IND India 675 /03  -Bye- 139 139 142 139 T.10
4 KAUR Gagandeep IND India 670 /05  -Bye- 143 142 141 139 T.8
5 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA Thailand 658 /10 136 144 138

6 NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim MAS Malaysia 661 /09 137 140 139

7 ROBMAUNG Yonlada THA  Thailand 648 /13 135 139 135

8 NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip MAS  Malaysia 666 /06 137 143 133

9 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA Thailand 647 /14 133 135

9 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA Thailand 662 /08 142 137

9 KWOK Miu Ling HKG  Hong Kong, China 642 /15 143 137

9 PARVEENA . IND India 665 /07 137 143

9 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS Russia 641 /16 128 131

9 SEIN Yah Yaw MYA  Myanmar 652 /12 139 136

9 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 652 /11 141 133

9 SOY Manjudha IND India 673 /04  -Bye- 139

17 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS  Russia 636 /18 138

17 CHUI Pik Shan HKG Hong Kong, China 627 /21 132

17 CHUNG Tsz Siu HKG Hong Kong, China 624 /22 124

17 HO ANG Thi Phuong VIE Vietnam 609 /25 128

17 ISBASSOVA Bibigul KAZ Kazakhstan 628 /20 131

17 KAMKEO Phone LAO Laos 620 /24 123

17 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS Russia 629 /19 128

17 NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE Vietnam 621 /23 131

17 NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong VIE Vietnam 639 /17 126

17 TALIPOVA Kristina KAZ Kazakhstan 576 /26 114

17 THANDAR Myat MYA Myanmar 559 /27 114
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

Recurve Men

Final Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 674 1 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 0 (27,26,27) KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
9/ 663 9 KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad MAS 6 (29,29,29) 1 (28,27,28,27)
GIROUILLE R (FRA)
. 6 T.9(29,27,27,27,29)
44/ 633 44 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 2 (25,25,28,26) GIROUILLE R (FRA) GOLD
13/ 658 13 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 6 (29,29,26,27) 7 (28,29,29,29)
GIROUILLE R (FRA)
14/ 658 14 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 3(26,28,28,29,25) CHAMPIA MS (IND)
11/ 660 11 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 7 (28,30,27,29,29) 7 (29,27,28,26,29)
CHAMPIA MS (IND)
57T.8 (25,27,28,30,28)
10/ 662 10 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 0(27,27,28) CUESTAE (ESP) SILVER
15/ 658 15 CUESTA Elias ESP 6 (28,28,29) 3(28,29,27,26,27)
CHAMPIA MS (IND)
KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
7 (29,30,28,27,29)
BRONZE
KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
CUESTAE (ESP)
3(29,26,27,28,28)
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 674 1 CHENG Chu Sian MAS CHENG CS (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHENG CS (MAS)
7 (27,29,28,30)
.Bye_
CHENG CS (MAS)
. — 6 (30,27,27,29,28)
33/ 642 33 CHULDUM Artish RUS 6 (29,25,29) CHULDUM A (RUS)
80/ 588 80 SALEM Ali QAT 0 (25,24,25) 6 (27,28,26)
— CHULDUM A (RUS)
. — 1 (26,25,28,28)
81/ 580 81 AHMAD Rashid IRQ 2 (24,24,22,22) | CHANG WH (TPE)
32/ 642 32 CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 6 (28,17,28,27) |0 (26,27,25) CHENG CS (MAS)
. 0 (27,26,27)
17/ 655 17 RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,28,27,27)
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
— 7 (28,28,26,28)
65/ 617 65 MUSSABEKOV Yerman KAZ 6 (27,27,27,23,26) | MUSSABEKOV Y (KAZ)
48/ 631 48 HTIKE Zaw Win MYA 4(27,25,26,27,26) | 4(27,27,30,26,26) RODRIGUEZ.JI (ESP)
. — 4(28,28,30,26,25)
49/ 631 49 ARIF Farhan Ibrahim Putra MAS 3(27,26,25,29,27) | MUHAMMAD IAR (MAS)
64/ 618 64 MUHAMMAD Izzuddin Abd Rahim MAS 7(17,29,26,29,29) | 0 (24,25,27)
— TAN SL (SIN)
1 (26,26,26,26)
-Bye- TAN SL (SIN)
16/ 655 16 TAN Si Lie SIN 6 (25,28,28)
9/ 663 9 KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad MAS KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,30,28)
KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
. . — 6 (29,27,28,26,29)
57/ 625 57 FLUTE Sébastien FRA 57.9(28,27,26,27,26) | MATAN F (PHI)
56/ 626 56 MATAN Florante PHI 67T.9%(2526,27,27,28) |1 (27,25,28,26) KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
A — 67T.10(25,27,28,28,29)
41/ 638 41 GARMAEYV Yuryi RUS 67T.8%(27,25,27,26,30) | GARMAEV Y (RUS)
72/ 606 72 LEE Kar Wai, Calvin HKG 57.8(27,28,23,28,27) | 7 (28,25,27,29,26)
— GARMAEV Y (RUS)
. — 4 (28,28,27,29,28)
89/ 524 89 AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed QAT 0(22,22,21) MOHD FR (MAS)
24/ 652 24 MOHD Fareez Rosli MAS 6 (27,27,24) 3(27,27,27,28,24) KHAIRUL AM (MAS)
— 6 (29,29,29)
25/ 652 25 AUNG Nay Myo MYA 6 (29,27,27) AUNG NM (MYA)
88/ 548 88 KAZEM Mustafa IRQ 0 (24,21,24) 2 (23,29,24,25)
— RAHUL B (IND)
— 6 7.10 (28,26,29,27,28)
73/ 605 73 INKAEW Sakon THA 0 (25,25,26) RAHUL B (IND)
40/ 638 40 RAHUL Banerjee IND 6 (28,26,28) 6 (29,28,26,29) RAHUL B (IND)
57.9(26,27,18,29,26)
_Bye_
SHIN JH (KOR)
. 5T.9(23,28,28,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SHIN JH (KOR)
8/ 663 8 SHIN Jae-Hun KOR
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 664 5 PREVOST Gaél FRA PREVOST G (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PREVOST G (FRA)
6 7.10 (28,26,29,28,26)
.Bye_
PREVOST G (FRA)
. e 2 (28,26,29,28)
37/ 639 37 CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 7(28,23,27,28,25) | CHEN HF (TPE)
76/ 593 76 FAZLI Hisyam Fauzi MAS 3(24,25,27,22,24) | 0 (24,27,26)
— HAZIQ K (MAS)
) — 57.9(25,29,29,23,27)
85/ 555 85 HUNG Tak Wai HKG 0 (22,26,24) HAZIQ K (MAS)
28/ 649 28 HAZIQ Kamaruddin MAS 6 (28,28,27) 6 (27,28,27) THAUWONG W (THA)
) ] 2 (25,25,28,26)
21/ 654 21 MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon BAN 6 (26,18,29,28) | MD. EMDADUL HM (BAN)
92/ 480 92 KHUDIR Khaled IRQ 2 (22,21,20,20) | 3(26,29,27,29,26)
— THAMWONG W (THA)
. — 6 (28,28,28)
69/ 609 69 AL-MOHANADI lbrahim QAT 2(23,24,27,27) | THAMWONG W (THA)
44/ 633 44 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (26,27,25,28) | 7(28,30,27,23,30) THANWONG W (THA)
— 6 (30,28,27,29)
53/ 627 53 MD. RUMAN Shana BAN 6 (23,28,27,28,26) | MD. RUMAN S (BAN)
60/ 622 60 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 4(30,28,24,27,26) |6 (25,29,26,26)
— MD. RUMAN S (BAN)
0 (26,27,27)
-Bye- VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI M (IR)
12/ 659 12 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad IRI 2 (23,26,27,24)
13/ 658 13 GIROUILLE Romain FRA GIROUILLE R (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,28)
GIROUILLE R (FRA)
— 6 (29,27,27,28)
61/ 621 61 THU Aung Myo MYA 0 (24,27,28) RIYAZIMEHR K (IRI)
52/ 627 52 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 6 (30,30,29) 0 (26,25,27) GIROUILLE R (FRA)
— 7(27,29,28,30,27)
45/ 633 45 ISHIZU Yu JPN 5T.9(25,25,26,26,30) | NURSAPAYEV Y (KAZ)
68/ 611 68 NURSAPAYEV Yerkebulan KAZ 67T.10(25,26,26,26,27) | 3 (26,27,28,27,24)
— GOMBODORJ G (MGL)
2 (27,27,27,27)
-Bye- GOMBODORJ G (MGL)
20/ 654 20 GOMBODORJ Ganerdene MGL 7(28,28,27,27,28) GIROUILLE R (FRA)
. —— 6 (29,29,26,27)
29/ 649 29 VALLADONT Jean-Charies FRA 6 (28,25,27,27) | VALLADONT JC (FRA)
84/ 567 84 PANG Toh Jin SIN 2(21,27,25,22) |4(30,27,28,27,27)
— TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
— 6 7.10(29,27,26,28,28)
77/ 591 77 JAVIER Mark PHI 1 (25,21,26,25) | TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
36/ 640 36 TSYNGUEV Bato RUS 7 (27,28,26,28) | 6(28,28,27,29,29) TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
3(26,30,27,30,25)
_Bye_
TALUKDAR J (IND)
) 5T.9(26,28,27,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TALUKDAR J (IND)
4/ 665 4 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 666 3 LEE Dong-Wook KOR LEE DW (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE DW (KOR)
6 (30,27,27,30)
.Bye_
LEE DW (KOR)
. — 1(27,27,29,28)
35/ 640 35 ZHU Yunfei CHN 7 (27,25,28,25) | ZHU Y (CHN)
78/ 591 78 RAMESH Bhattachan NEP 1(24,25,22,23) |5T.9(25,28,28,26,29)
— SWURO T (IND)
. . —] 2 (27,30,25,26)
83/ 572 83 SIMANDAN Voicu Mihnea ROU 2(22,23,24,21) | SWURO T (IND)
30/ 647 30 SWURO Thupuvoyi IND 6 (29,27,23,28) | 6T.10(27,28,25,29,26) KIKUCHI H (JPN)
. 3(26,28,28,29,25)
19/ 655 19 GANKIN Denis KAZ GANKIN D (KAZ)
-Bye- 57.9(23,27,27,25,27)
FORI BEIRAGH H (IRI)
— 2 (28,27,27,26)
67/ 615 67 MULLER Axel Sul 2 (25,26,25,27) | FORIBEIRAGH H (IRI)
46/ 633 46 FORI BEIRAGH Hamed IRI 6 (26,26,27,27) | 6T.9*(28,24,27,29,25) KIKUCHI H (JPN)
S — 7 (29,29,29,29)
51/ 629 51 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 6 (22,26,27) TEO KHK (SIN)
62/ 620 62 PREM Prasad Pun NEP 0(21,23,21) 2(29,27,16,25)
— KIKUCHI H (JPN)
6 (27,30,28,28)
-Bye- KIKUCHI H (JPN)
14/ 658 14 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 6 (26,29,28,30)
11/ 660 11 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND CHAMPIA MS (IND)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,29,28)
CHAMPIA MS (IND)
— 6 (29,28,28,28)
59/ 623 59 GU Xuesong CHN 6 (26,29,25,27,26) | GU X (CHN)
54/ 626 54 WAN Mohd Khalmizam Wan Abd Aziz MAS 4 (23,26,26,27,26) |2 (26,28,28,26) CHAMPIA MS (IND)
) — 67T.10 (28,26,27,30,26)
43/ 634 43 TUCHINOV Timur RUS 7 (27,28,27,29) | TUCHINOV T (RUS)
70/ 609 70 HOU Hsu-Sheng TPE 1(27,27,23,27) |3(24,27,26,25,26)
— SHIN YS (KOR)
— 2 (27,27,30,27)
91/ 505 91 SARATH Koswatta Gamage SRl 0 (8,19,19) SHIN YS (KOR)
22/ 654 22 SHIN Young-Seop KOR 6 (27,26,28) |7 (28,26,26,26,29) CHAMPIA MS (IND)
— 7(28,30,27,29,29)
27/ 650 27 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 7(29,26,25,27,24) | JANTSAN G (MGL)
86/ 554 86 PALITHA Desmond SRI 3(23,19,27,27,23) | 7(28,27,27,29,29)
— JANTSAN G (MGL)
— 7 (28,26,26,28,29)
75/ 596 75 CHUENCHOB Ekasak THA 0 (18,25,26) BORODIN A (RUS)
38/ 639 38 BORODIN Alexey RUS 6 (27,28,29) 3(26,28,27,27,26) JANTSAN G (MGL)
57.9(27,30,27,27,27)
_Bye_
ZHANG J (CHN)
. 3(25,28,25,28,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ZHANG J (CHN)
6/ 664 6 ZHANG Jianping CHN
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 664 7 LEE Chang-Hwan KOR LEE CH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE CH (KOR)
5T.9(29,29,27,28,30)
.Bye_
KOZHIN A (RUS)
— 57.9(29,29,28,24,29)
39/ 638 39 BELOV Alexey RUS 6 (27,23,25,27,28) | BELOV A (RUS)
74/ 597 74 LIM Ren Da Keivin SIN 4(25,24,28,20,24) |4 (29,30,26,27,26)
— KOZHIN A (RUS)
. — 6T.10(25,30,27,29,24)
87/ 549 87 SENAK Randeniya SRI 0 (20,22,24) KOZHIN A (RUS)
26/ 651 26 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (26,27,29) 6 (28,27,27,28,27) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
. — 0 (27,27,28)
23/ 652 23 XU Tianyu CHN 6 (18,22,29,27) | XU T (CHN)
90/ 512 90 DHENDUP Yeshey BHU 2(23,20,17,23) | 7(27,29,27,26,27)
— XU T (CHN)
. — 0 (28,24,28)
71 606 71 ZIAUL Hog Aia BAN 2 (22,24,27,26) | CHUI CM (HKG)
42/ 637 42 CHUI Chun Man HKG 6 (27,26,24,27) | 3(27,26,25,27,25)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
— 67T.10(29,30,27,28,27)
55/ 626 55 AHMAD PARSA Seyed IRI 6 (27,27,27,27) | AHMAD PARSA S (IRI)
58/ 624 58 ESTURAS Arjayson PHI 2 (26,23,28,24) |1 (26,27,25,27)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
6 (29,26,29)
-Bye- FURUKAWA T (JPN)
10/ 662 10 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 7 (27,27,29,29)
15/ 658 15 CUESTA Elias ESP CUESTAE (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,24,29)
CUESTAE (ESP)
— 6 (26,29,29,28)
63/ 619 63 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 6 (28,28,27) GANKIN A (KAZ)
50/ 631 50 LEE Seung-Ho KOR 0 (25,27,25) 2 (22,25,25,26) CUESTAE (ESP)
— 6 (27,26,28,30)
a7/ 632 47 DE LA CRUZ Paul PHI 67T.10(23,26,28,25,27) | DE LA CRUZ P (PHI)
66/ 617 66 CHAN Chun Shing HKG 5T.9(24,25,28,27,24) | 4(27,19,26,28,27)
— SIDORIN | (RUS)
2 (27,25,25,25)
-Bye- SIDORIN | (RUS)
18/ 655 18 SIDORIN liga RUS 6 (28,28,24,27,29) CUESTAE (ESP)
I 6 (28,28,29)
31/ 646 31 YU Hao-Chun TPE 6 (26,26,28,25) | YU HC (TPE)
82/ 578 82 ABDULLAH Siraj IRQ 2 (27,24,25,24) |5T.8(25,27,26,26,27)
— THAI-UEA | (THA)
. — 0 (23,27,26)
79/ 590 79 THAI-UEA Itsarin THA 6 (29,22,25,25,28) | THAI-UEA | (THA)
34/ 642 34 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 4(28,22,28,25,25) | 67T.8¢(28,26,25,26,30) PARK MB (KOR)
2 (28,25,25,27)
_Bye_
PARK MB (KOR)
. 6 (30,30,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PARK MB (KOR)
2/ 671 2 PARK Min-Beom KOR
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
33/ 598 33 DOBYCHINA Ylena RUS 0 (24,25,25) SWURO C (IND)
9/ 642 9 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 6 (26,28,29) 6 T.10* (27,29,27,27,24)
SWURO C (IND)
4 (28,29,27,26,27)
5/ 645 5 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL 6 (29,28,27,26,25)  BISHINDEE U (MGL) GOLD
20/ 623 20 LEE Fang-Yi TPE 4(23,27,28,28,24)  5T.10(26,26,28,27,29)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
3/ 649 3 LU Siyi CHN 6 (29,27,26) LU S (CHN)
22/ 622 22 NURUL Syafigah Hashim MAS 0 (24,24,23) 5T.9(27,29,26,27,25)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
- 6 (27,27,29,28,28)
10/ 637 10 BEZAULT Céline FRA 4(23,27,26,27,27) HAYAKAWA R (JPN) SILVER
2/ 658 2 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 6 (26,27,23,28,27)  6T.10(26,29,23,28,27)
SWURO C (IND)
BISHINDEE U (MGL)
6 (29,28,28)
BRONZE
BISHINDEE U (MGL)
LU S (CHN)
0 (16,24,26)
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 659 1 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DODEMONT S (FRA)
4 (25,29,26,29,21)
_Bye_
DOBYCHINA Y (RUS)
7(27,26,28,29,24)
33/ 598 33 DOBYCHINA Ylena RUS DOBYCHINA'Y (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,30,28)
DOBYCHINA'Y (RUS)
6 (26,25,28,27,27)
-Bye- KAWANAKA K (JPN)
32/ 598 32 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 0 (26,19,26) DOBYCHINAY (RUS)
. 0 (24,25,25)
17/ 628 17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,24)
TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
7 (24,25,25,29,27)
-Bye- SHAHIRA AH (MAS)
48/ 548 48 SHAHIRA Abdul Halim MAS 0 (25,23,22) TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
- 3(28,26,24,27,21)
49/ 542 49 TAECHALAUNG Wilairat THA TAECHALAUNG W (THA)
-Bye- 2(28,23,21,22)
ZHU W (CHN)
3 (26,25,23,25,26)
-Bye- ZHU W (CHN)
16/ 631 16 ZHU Wenjun CHN 6 (22,27,26,24)
9/ 642 9 SWURO Chekrovolu IND SWURO C (IND)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,28)
SWURO C (IND)
. 7 (30,28,26,25)
57/ 449 57 SITI Rashida Kamar Bashah MAS 3(22,22,12,21,19) | TURKINA A (KAZ)
56/ 494 56 TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 7(25,22,23,18,20) | 0 (23,22,23) SWURO C (IND)
. 6 (23,26,29,28)
41/ 591 41 LUI Sulin SIN LUI' S (SIN)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,26)
LUI S (SIN)
1 (26,25,26,24)
-Bye- CABRAL RA (PHI)
24/ 613 24 CABRAL Rachelle Ann PHI 0 (27,24,24) SWURO C (IND)
. ) , 6 (26,28,29)
25/ 612 25 DELAMARE EP COTRY Cyrielle FRA DELAMARE EP COTRY C (FRA)
-Bye- 677.9(25,27,28,26,25) ,
DELAMARE EP COTRY C (FRA)
0 (25,26,25)
-Bye- BANNOVA A (KAZ)
40/ 593 40 BANNOVA Anastasiya KAZ 57.8(25,24,20,27,28) DEEPIKA K (IND)
2 (27,25,27,27)
_Bye_
DEEPIKA K (IND)
. 6 (27,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DEEPIKA K (IND)
8/ 644 8 DEEPIKA Kumari IND
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15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women

Eliminatio

n Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 645 5 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL BISHINDEE U (MGL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BISHINDEE U (MGL)
6 (29,25,27,24,26)
_Bye_
BISHINDEE U (MGL)
. 6 (26,26,26,27)
37/ 594 37 CHANG Yi-Shan TPE CHANG YS (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (25,29,25,28)
CHANG YS (TPE)
4 (26,28,25,26,23)
-Bye- PILIPOVA O (KAZ)
28/ 610 28 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 2(25,21,25,27) BISHINDEE U (MGL)
6 (29,28,27,26,25)
21/ 623 21 ZHAMYANOVA Khanda RUS ZHAMYANOVAK (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (29,25,25)
ZHAMYANOVAK (RUS)
4 (28,27,26,28,28)
-Bye- MAHMOUDI SERESHT M (IRI)
44/ 584 44 MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam IRl 0 (25,23,23) CHAI M (CHN)
" 2 (26,24,26,26)
53/ 520 53 DOLMA Dorji BHU DOLMA D (BHU)
-Bye- 1 (28,25,25)
CHAI M (CHN)
6 (29,28,25,26,29)
-Bye- CHAI M (CHN)
12/ 636 12 CHAI Mengjia CHN 7 (28,28,27,30)
13/ 635 13 SCHUH Bérengére FRA SCHUH B (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,26)
SCHUH B (FRA)
2 (27,27,23,25)
-Bye- PHUTDEE W (THA)
52/ 521 52 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 0 (19,20,16) LEE FY (TPE)
. 6 (28,28,27,27)
45/ 577 45 BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS BILTRIKOVAT (RUS)
-Bye- 0(24,21,21)
LEE FY (TPE)
6 (29,26,27,26)
-Bye- LEE FY (TPE)
20/ 623 20 LEE Fang-Yi TPE 6 (25,25,29) LEE FY (TPE)
) 4(23,27,28,28,24)
29/ 603 29 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK ZUBAYDOVA F (TXK)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,29)
ZUBAYDOVA F (TJK)
4(25,19,22,27,22)
-Bye- NG SK (MAS)
36/ 594 36 NG Sui Kim MAS 0 (23,21,21) LAISHRAM BD (IND)
2 (27,26,27,27)
_Bye_
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. 6 (23,27,28,26,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LAISHRAM BD (IND)
4/ 646 4 LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi  IND
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 649 3 LU Siyi CHN LU S (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LU S (CHN)
7 (28,27,28,28)
_Bye_
LU S (CHN)
7 (27,26,28,28)
35/ 595 35 SUKDEE Panumard THA SUKDEE P (THA)
-Bye- 6 7.9 (23,24,26,24,26)
SUKDEE P (THA)
1 (28,25,24,20)
-Bye- DEHGANABNAVI Z (IRI)
30/ 603 30 DEHGANABNAVI Zahra IRI 57T.7(26,23,27,23,26) LU S (CHN)
o 6 (29,27,26)
19/ 624 19 BURIULY Rimil IND BURIULY R (IND)
-Bye- 7 (27,29,29,28)
BURIULY R (IND)
6 (26,27,29,26,30)
-Bye- WIN ZK (MYA)
46/ 569 46 WIN Zar Khyi MYA 1(27,23,28,26)
BURIULY R (IND)
. 1 (27,24,26,26)
51/ 523 51 PO Yin Chun HKG PO YC (HKG)
-Bye- 0(22,20,21)
HE X (CHN)
4(27,29,27,25,27)
-Bye- HE X (CHN)
14/ 635 14 HE Xiaoging CHN 6 (28,26,25)
11/ 636 11 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,26)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
3(27,28,26,26,26)
-Bye- CABRAL M (PHI)
54/ 510 54 CABRAL Marie PHI 0 (23,21,24)
NURUL SH (MAS)
; 6 (29,26,24,28,28)
43/ 588 43 PENG Yen-Ting TPE PENG YT (TPE)
-Bye- 57.8(27,24,26,27,23)
NURUL SH (MAS)
7 (27,28,29,26,27)
-Bye- NURUL SH (MAS)
22/ 622 22 NURUL Syafigah Hashim MAS 6T.9(26,26,24,27,28) NURUL SH (MAS)
0 (24,24,23)
27/ 612 27 ASADI Sareh IRI ASADI S (IRI)
-Bye- 677.9(22,23,26,26,25)
ASADI S (IRI)
0 (22,26,24)
-Bye- DIELEN N (SUI)
38/ 594 38 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 57.8(27,22,24,26,28)
ZHU J (CHN)
4(28,29,28,27,27)
_Bye_
ZHU J (CHN)
) 6 (27,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ZHU J (CHN)
6/ 644 6 ZHU Jueman CHN
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Elimination Round

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 644 7 KANIE Miki JPN KANIE M (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANIE M (JPN)
57.10(29,27,27,27,27)
_Bye_
LI'Y (KAZ)
) 57.7(29,22,24,27,26)
39/ 593 39 HUNT Nicky GBR HUNT N (GBR)
-Bye- 3(23,25,26,25,19)
LI'Y (KAZ)
6 T.10% (26,26,28,27,28)
-Bye- LI'Y (KAZ)
26/ 612 26 LI Yelena KAZ 7 (26,25,25,27,27) BEZAULT C (FRA)
. 4(23,27,26,27,27)
23/ 618 23 YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS YANBARISOVA D (RUS)
-Bye- 0 (28,23,25)
TSUI CY (HKG)
2 (25,28,24,25)
-Bye- TSUI CY (HKG)
42/ 590 42 TSUI Chung Yan HKG 6 (30,28,26) BEZAULT C (FRA)
. 67.8(25,27,26,27,23)
55/ 507 55 PHAOPHONNGAM Sirinapa THA PHAOPHONNGAM S (THA)
-Bye- 1(23,25,21,26)
BEZAULT C (FRA)
6 (26,27,25,27)
-Bye- BEZAULT C (FRA)
10/ 637 10 BEZAULT Céline FRA 7 (23,26,25,29)
15/ 631 15 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
-Bye- 6 (30,26,28)
TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
4 (25,30,25,25,26)
-Bye- BATOROVA | (RUS)
50/ 537 50 BATOROVA Irina RUS 0 (22,14,24) Q1Y (CHN)
) 57.9(25,28,27,28,29)
47/ 555 47 AZARIAS Stephanie PHI AZARIAS S (PHI)
-Bye- 0(23,22,24)
Ql'Y (CHN)
6 (28,25,27,25,26)
-Bye- Ql'Y (CHN)
18/ 626 18 QI Yuhong CHN 6 (27,23,30) HAYAKAWAR (JPN)
6 (26,27,23,28,27)
31/ 599 31 KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI KARUNARATHNE A (SRI)
-Bye- 4(23,27,21,25,25)
LU NH (TPE)
3(27,24,24,25,21)
-Bye- LU NH (TPE)
34/ 597 34 LU Nien-Hsin TPE 6 (26,27,25,23,25) HAYAKAWAR (JPN)
6 T.9%(29,29,26,28,26)
_Bye_
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
. 7 (26,24,26,28,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
2/ 658 2 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN
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15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Men

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 695 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 148 CHAUHAN R (IND)
8/ 683 8 SWE Ye Min MYA 144 149
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 144 T.10
5/ 686 HORNER Philippe Sul 142 NGUYEN TC (VIE) GOLD
4/ 693 4 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 144 147
CH J (IND)
3/ 693 CHATTERJEE Ritul IND 145T.10 CHATTERJEE R (IND)
6/ 685 6 HWANG Jeong Hun KOR 145T.9 143
CH J (IND)
o 144 T.10*
7/ 684 7 CHINNA Raju Srither IND 143 CH J (IND) SILVER
2/ 695 2 CH Jignas IND 146 147
CHAUHAN R (IND)
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
145
BRONZE
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
CHATTERJEE R (IND)
144
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Men

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 695 1 CHAUHAN Rajat IND CHAUHAN R (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 147
33/ 636 33 SIRIPHON Thanonglisth LAO 133 ~ |LuXG (cHN)
32/ 638 32 LIUXiao Guang CHN 134 135
CHAUHAN R (IND)
. 148
17/ 669 17 TSUI Wai Hung HKG TSUI WH (HKG)
-Bye- 134
TANG KW (HKG)
136
-Bye- TANG KW (HKG)
16/ 671 16 TANG Kam Wo HKG 141
9/ 679 9 GUO Yan CHN GUO Y (CHN)
-Bye- 142
GUO Y (CHN)
140
-Bye- AHMAD AFA (MAS)
24/ 666 24 AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi  MAS 135
SWE YM (MYA)
144
25/ 665 25 SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 141 | SOMBRIO R (PHI)
40/ 496 40 WANG Xin Wu CHN 99 J 138
SWE YM (MYA)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th SWE YM (MYA)
8/ 683 8 SWE Ye Min MYA 140
5/ 686 5 HORNER Philippe sul HORNER P (SUI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
HORNER P (SUI)
143
37/ 610 37 TUN MyatZaw MYA 135 | TANG H (CHN)
28/ 655 28 TANG Hua CHN 138 143
HORNER P (SUI)
142
21/ 667 21 NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE NGUYEN TT (VIE)
-Bye- 141
KIM DG (KOR)
142
-Bye- KIM DG (KOR)
12/ 676 12 KIM Dong Gyu KOR 143
13/ 675 13 NIAMHOM Thammaluk THA NIAMHOM T (THA)
-Bye- 138
NIAMHOM T (THA)
133
-Bye- NGUYEN TA (VIE)
20/ 668 20 NGUYEN Tuan Anh VIE 134
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
144
29/ 654 29 KURNIADI Mukhtar MAS 140 “ KURNIADI M (MAS)
36/ 618 36 YIP Pui Lam, Rocky HKG 138 J 140
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th NGUYEN TC (VIE)
4/ 693 4 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 148
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1st Asian Grand Prix 2012
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 693 3 CHATTERJEE Ritul IND CHATTERJEE R (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
CHATTERJEE R (IND)
. 143
35/ 621 35 SAIDARA Daliya LAO 128 | CHAN PK (HKG)
30/ 651 30 CHAN Pak Ki HKG 143 J 143
CHATTERJEE R (IND)
. . 145T.10
19/ 668 19 SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani MAS SHAHRIR AAG (MAS)
-Bye- 137
FISHER P (KAZ)
139
-Bye- FISHER P (KAZ)
14/ 672 14 FISHER Pavel KAZ 142
11/ 678 11 VU Viet Anh VIE VU VA (VIE)
-Bye- 139 T.9
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
142
-Bye- KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
22/ 667 22 KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ 139 T.X
HWANG JH (KOR)
145T.9
27/ 660 27 KICHKIN Artem KAZ 146 “ KICHKIN A (KAZ)
38/ 609 38 ZUBAR Aleksander RUS 132 J 139
HWANG JH (KOR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th HWANG JH (KOR)
6/ 685 6 HWANG Jeong Hun KOR 143
7/ 684 7 CHINNA Raju Srither IND CHINNA RS (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
CHINNA RS (IND)
. . 145
39/ 607 39 YANG Xiao Bin CHN 128 | zHONG J (CHN)
26/ 660 26 ZHONG Jie CHN 139 J 127
CHINNA RS (IND)
143
23/ 667 23 IXMAN Andrey RUS IXMAN A (RUS)
-Bye- 140
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
140
-Bye- PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
10/ 678 10 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 141
15/ 672 15 WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA WONGLERSTSUWAN S (THA)
-Bye- 142
WONGLERSTSUWAN S (THA)
142
-Bye- KAENTHONGLANG J (THA)
18/ 669 18 KAENTHONGLANG Jitti THA 136
CH J (IND)
146
31/ 642 31 RYU Tae Gtun KOR 134 ~ |RYUTG (KOR)
34/ 630 34 LEE Jin Young KOR 127 J 129
CH J (IND)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th CH J (IND)
2/ 695 2 CH Jignas IND 145
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1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women

Final Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 692 1 FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh MAS 143 o] FATIN NMS (MAS)
9/ 661 9 NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim MAS 139 143
— FATIN NMS (MAS)
— 136
5/ 670 5 KAUR Gagandeep IND 142 KAUR G (IND) GOLD
13/ 648 13 ROBMAUNG Yonlada THA 135 141
— NGEAIN A (MYA)
3/ 675 3 HANSDAH Jhano IND 139 | HANSDAH J (IND)
6/ 666 6 NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip MAS 133 142
— NGEAIN A (MYA)
— 143
10/ 658 10 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 138 NGEAIN A (MYA) SILVER
2/ 691 2 NGEAIN Aung MYA 148 145
— FATIN NMS (MAS)
KAUR G (IND)
139T.8
BRONZE
HANSDAH J (IND)
HANSDAH J (IND)
139 T.10
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women

15-19 Feb 2012 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 692 1 FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh  MAS FATIN NMS (MAS)
-Bye- 142
FATIN NMS (MAS)
. — 143
17/ 639 17 NGUYEN ThiXuan Huong  VIE 126 POLEGAEVA O (RUS)
16/ 641 16 POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 128 131
9 661 9 NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim MAS 137 | NORHAYATI AMH (MAS)
24/ 620 24 KAMKEO Phone LAO 123 140
— NORHAYATI AMH (MAS)
_ — 139
25/ 609 25 HO ANG Thi Phuong VIE 128 DETCHOKUL S (THA)
8 662 8 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 142 137
5/ 670 5 KAUR Gagandeep IND KAUR G (IND)
-Bye- 143
KAUR G (IND)
_ — 142
21/ 627 21 CHUIPik Shan HKG 132 SEIN YY (MYA)
12/ 652 12 SEIN Yah Yaw MYA 139 136
13/ 648 13 ROBMAUNG Yonlada THA 135 | ROBMAUNG Y (THA)
20/ 628 20 ISBASSOVA Bibigul KAZ 131 139 T.9*
— ROBMAUNG Y (THA)
135
-Bye- SOY M (IND)
4/ 673 4 SOY Manjudha IND 139 T.9
3/ 675 3 HANSDAH Jhano IND HANSDAH J (IND)
-Bye- 139
HANSDAH J (IND)
_ — 139
19/ 629 19 LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 128 ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
14/ 647 14 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 133 135
11/ 652 11 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 141 | SHUM KP (HKG)
22/ 624 22 CHUNG Tsz Siu HKG 124 133
— NURHIDAYAH AL (MAS)
— 133
27/ 559 27 THANDAR Myat MYA 114 NURHIDAYAH AL (MAS)
6/ 666 6 NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip ~ MAS 137 143
7/ 665 7 PARVEENA. IND 137 | PARVEENA . (IND)
26/ 576 26 TALIPOVA Kristina KAZ 114 143
— JUNSOOK N (THA)
— 138
23/ 621 23 NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE 131 JUNSOOK N (THA)
10/ 658 10 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 136 144
15/ 642 15 KWOK Miu Ling HKG 143 | KWOK ML (HKG)
18/ 636 18 ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida ~ RUS 138 137
— NGEAIN A (MYA)
148
-Bye- NGEAIN A (MYA)
2/ 691 2 NGEAIN Aung MYA 141
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 '

Recurve Men m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 010C CHENG Chu Sian MAS 338 /1 336 /2 33 10 674
2 017B PARK Min-Beom KOR 335 /7 336 /1 31 10 671
3 012B LEE Dong-Wook KOR 334 /11 332 /4 27 11 666
4 022A TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 336 /5 329 /9 30 14 665
5 024D PREVOST Gaél FRA 334 /9 330 /6 31 11 664
6 024C ZHANG Jianping CHN 336 /6 328 /13 28 9 664
7 013B LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 331 /17 333 /3 15 4 664
8 015B SHIN Jae-Hun KOR 333 /14 330 /8 0 0 663 SO T.9
9 015C KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad MAS 337 /4 326 /18 0 0 663 SO T.7
10 028A FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 337 /3 325 /24 26 7 662
11 023A CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 329 /20 331 /5 26 13 660
12 008D VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad IRI 333 /13 326 /16 24 9 659
13 021D GIROUILLE Romain FRA 335 /8 323 [27 30 4 658
14 029A KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 337 /2 321 [32 28 11 658
15 030C CUESTA Elias ESP 329 /22 329 110 24 5 658
16 017D TAN SiLie SIN 331 /16 324 /25 30 11 655
17 031C RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio ESP 325 /33 330 /7 24 8 655
18 016D SIDORIN liga RUS 329 /19 326 /17 24 6 655
19 020C GANKIN Denis KAZ 334 /12 321 /34 15 2 655
20 019B GOMBODORJ Ganerdene MGL 329 /18 325 /20 25 10 654
21 030D MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon BAN 334 /9 320 /38 24 7 654
22 016B SHIN Young-Seop KOR 326 29 328 /14 22 6 654
23 023C XU Tianyu CHN 326 /27 326 /15 28 10 652
24 012C MOHD Fareez Rosli MAS 324 35 328 /12 23 4 652
25 031A AUNG Nay Myo MYA 332 /15 320 /40 20 7 652
26 008A KOZHIN Alexander RUS 326 /30 325 /19 22 4 651
27 020B JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 325 /34 325 21 20 5 650
28 011C HAZIQ Kamaruddin MAS 327 26 322 129 25 12 649
29 023D VALLADONT Jean-Charies FRA 329 /21 320 /35 24 8 649
30 020A SWURO Thupuvoyi IND 325 /31 322 31 13 5 647
31 025C YU Hao-Chun TPE 327 25 319 /43 24 4 646
32 028C CHANG Wei-Hsiang TPE 319 /40 323 /28 23 8 642
33 018B CHULDUM Atrtish RUS 321 /38 321 /33 20 4 642
34 029C FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 326 27 316 /52 19 7 642
35 021C ZHU Yunfei CHN 328 23 312 /61 20 7 640
36 018A TSYNGUEV Bato RUS 325 /32 315 /58 17 4 640
37 026C CHEN Hsin-Fu TPE 321 /39 318 /46 19 6 639
38 012A BORODIN Alexey RUS 322 36 317 49 16 2 639
39 011A BELOV Alexey RUS 328 24 310 /65 21 7 638
40 021A RAHUL Banerjee IND 319 /41 319 /44 20 3 638
41 013A GARMAEYV Yuryi RUS 318 /44 320 /36 10 6 638
42 024A CHUI Chun Man HKG 309 /60 328 /11 25 7 637
43 016A TUCHINOV Timur RUS 321 /37 313 /60 20 4 634
44 024B THAMWONG Witthaya THA 311 /52 322 /30 22 8 633
45 030A ISHIZU Yu JPN 308 /61 325 /23 21 7 633
46 010D FORI BEIRAGH Hamed IRI 318 /43 315 /54 19 5 633
47 026D DE LA CRUZ Paul PHI 312 /51 320 /38 14 4 632
48 032A HTIKE Zaw Win MYA 316 /46 315 /53 26 8 631
49 009C ARIF Farhan Ibrahim Putra MAS 311 /53 320 /37 17 5 631
50 014B LEE Seung-Ho KOR 314 /49 317 /48 16 1 631
51 018D TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 310 /58 319 /42 15 1 629
52 012D RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 312 /50 315 /57 16 7 627
53 029D MD. RUMAN Shana BAN 311 /56 316 /51 13 4 627
54 008C WAN Mohd Khalmizam Wan Abd Aziz MAS 309 /59 317 /47 18 6 626
55 011D AHMAD PARSA Seyed IRI 302 /69 324 /26 17 6 626
56 027D MATAN Florante PHI 307 /63 319 /45 12 7 626
57 022D FLUTE Sébastien FRA 315 /47 310 /68 12 5 625
58 028D ESTURAS Arjayson PHI 316 /45 308 /69 18 7 624
59 022C GU Xuesong CHN 298 /11 325 [22 17 4 623
60 017C SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 311 /55 311 /62 11 3 622
61 032C THU Aung Myo MYA 311 /54 310 /66 14 3 621
62 032D PREM Prasad Pun NEP 305 /64 315 /54 17 7 620
63 018C GANKIN Artyom KAZ 308 /62 311 /63 9 2 619
64 013C MUHAMMAD Izzuddin Abd Rahim MAS 302 /70 316 /50 9 6 618
65 019C MUSSABEKOV Yerman KAZ 302 /68 315 /56 16 4 617
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
66 027A CHAN Chun Shing HKG 304 /67 313 /59 14 1 617
67 015D MULLER Axel Sul 310 /57 305 /70 15 4 615
68 016C NURSAPAYEV Yerkebulan KAZ 319 /42 292 /81 17 6 611
69 031B AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 290 /78 319 /41 17 5 609
70 027C HOU Hsu-Sheng TPE 305 /65 304 /71 11 3 609
71 031D ZIAUL Hoqg Aia BAN 314 /48 292 /82 15 3 606
72 026A LEE Kar Wai, Calvin HKG 296 /73 310 /67 12 3 606
73 022B INKAEW Sakon THA 295 /76 310 /64 13 2 605
74 019D LIM Ren Da Keivin SIN 298 /72 299 [75 10 4 597
75 025B CHUENCHOB Ekasak THA 296 /74 300 /74 9 2 596
76 014C FAZLI Hisyam Fauzi MAS 295 /75 298 /76 8 3 593
77 025D JAVIER Mark PHI 304 /66 287 /83 10 1 591
78 032B RAMESH Bhattachan NEP 289 [79 302 [73 9 3 591
79 023B THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 286 /81 304 /71 9 2 590
80 029B SALEM Ali QAT 291 /77 297 78 6 1 588
81 009B AHMAD Rashid IRQ 283 /82 297 79 4 1 580
82 008B ABDULLAH Siraj IRQ 281 /83 297 [17 7 1 578
83 014D SIMANDAN Voicu Mihnea ROU 278 /85 294 /80 11 2 572
84 020D PANG Toh Jin SIN 289 /80 278 /87 3 2 567
85 025A HUNG Tak Wai HKG 277 186 278 186 8 4 555
86 027B PALITHA Desmond SRI 272 /88 282 /85 7 3 554
87 028B SENAK Randeniya SRI 266 /89 283 /84 9 2 549
88 010B KAZEM Mustafa IRQ 278 /84 270 /90 7 3 548
89 030B AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed QAT 249 /90 275 /88 6 2 524
90 013D DHENDUP Yeshey BHU 274 (87 238 [92 2 0 512
91 026B SARATH Koswatta Gamage SRI 234 /91 271 /89 4 1 505
92 011B KHUDIR Khaled IRQ 221 /92 259 /91 3 2 480
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 '

Recurve Women m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 021A DODEMONT Sophie FRA 328 /4 331 /1 28 10 659
2 025A HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 328 /3 330 /3 25 11 658
3 013B LU Siyi CHN 327 /5 322 /8 11 6 649
4 021C LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi IND 315 /13 331 /2 23 7 646
5 016C BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL 321 /8 324 17 19 7 645
6 011B ZHU Jueman CHN 318 /9 326 /5 22 5 644
7 026A KANIE Miki JPN 323 /6 321 /11 21 5 644
8 019C DEEPIKA Kumari IND 314 /16 330 /4 20 7 644
9 018C SWURO Chekrovolu IND 329 /2 313 /20 8 1 642
10 023A BEZAULT Céline FRA 316 /11 321 /10 22 4 637
11 012A ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 315 /12 321 /9 22 6 636
12 016B CHAI Mengjia CHN 312 /19 324 /6 21 6 636
13 020A SCHUH Bérengére FRA 329 /1 306 /28 20 4 635
14 015B HE Xiaoging CHN 323 /7 312 /21 7 3 635
15 011D TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 312 /20 319 /12 16 3 631
16 014B ZHU Wenjun CHN 313 /18 318 /13 9 2 631
17 017A TIMOFEEVA Kiristina RUS 311 /23 317 /14 10 2 628
18 012B QI Yuhong CHN 311 /22 315 /15 17 3 626
19 020C BURIULY Rimil IND 317 /10 307 /25 20 11 624
20 017B LEE Fang-Yi TPE 309 /24 314 /17 12 1 623
21 014A ZHAMYANOVA Khanda RUS 315 /14 308 /24 8 1 623
22 017D NURUL Syafigah Hashim MAS 315 /14 307 /26 7 5 622
23 011A YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS 304 /28 314 /19 18 2 618
24 023D CABRAL Rachelle Ann PHI 307 /26 306 /27 14 8 613
25 022A DELAMARE EP COTRY Cyrielle FRA 301 /30 311 /22 11 2 612
26 013D LI Yelena KAZ 298 /32 314 /18 10 1 612
27 022C ASADI Sareh IRI 301 /31 311 /23 9 1 612
28 015D PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 308 /25 302 /33 7 2 610
29 027A ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 288 /44 315 /16 11 2 603
30 024C DEHGANABNAVI Zahra IRI 298 /32 305 /30 6 1 603
31 024D KARUNARATHNE Anuradha SRI 306 /27 293 /42 4 1 599
32 024A KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 298 /32 300 /36 5 1 598
33 013A DOBYCHINA Ylena RUS 298 /32 300 /37 5 0 598
34 018B LU Nien-Hsin TPE 294 /38 303 /31 10 2 597
35 024B SUKDEE Panumard THA 294 /38 301 /34 6 3 595
36 020D NG Sui Kim MAS 312 /21 282 /46 11 5 594
37 020B CHANG Yi-Shan TPE 291 /41 303 /32 11 2 594
38 026D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 295 /37 299 /38 10 3 594
39 027B HUNT Nicky GBR 293 /40 300 /35 14 4 593
40 014D BANNOVA Anastasiya KAZ 304 /29 289 /44 7 1 593
41 026B LUI Sulin SIN 285 /45 306 /29 5 3 591
42 025C TSUI Chung Yan HKG 313 /17 277 /50 12 3 590
43 019B PENG Yen-Ting TPE 289 /43 299 /39 7 2 588
44 023C MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam IRI 290 /42 294 /41 7 4 584
45 015A BILTRIKOVA Tatiana RUS 296 /36 281 /47 6 4 577
46 025B WIN Zar Khyi MYA 274 146 295 /40 10 3 569
47 022D AZARIAS Stephanie PHI 274 /47 281 /48 7 2 555
48 018D SHAHIRA Abdul Halim MAS 265 /49 283 /45 2 0 548
49 021B TAECHALAUNG Wilairat THA 251 /53 291 /43 3 0 542
50 016A BATOROVA Irina RUS 270 /48 267 [52 2 1 537
51 026C PO Yin Chun HKG 255 /52 268 /51 11 0 523
52 022B PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 256 /51 265 /53 5 2 521
53 027C DOLMA Doriji BHU 240 /56 280 /49 9 3 520
54 021D CABRAL Marie PHI 246 /54 264 /54 7 5 510
55 023B PHAOPHONNGAM Sirinapa THA 258 /50 249 /55 8 2 507
56 012D TURKINA Anastasiya KAZ 245 [55 249 /56 5 0 494
57 019D SITI Rashida Kamar Bashah MAS 215 /57 234 /57 1 0 449
AR_C73A Report Created: 16 Feb 2012 17:24 Page 31/53

e 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems e




Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 '

Compound Men m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 008B CHAUHAN Rajat IND 347 /3 348 /3 50 25 695
2 006B CH Jignas IND 346 /6 349 /1 25 8 695
3 005B CHATTERJEE Ritul IND 348 /2 345 /4 47 13 693
4 002D NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 350 /1 343 /5 22 9 693
5 009B HORNER Philippe Sul 346 /4 340 /10 42 21 686
6 008C HWANG Jeong Hun KOR 343 /7 342 /8 39 13 685
7 007B CHINNA Raju Srither IND 336 /15 348 /2 44 21 684
8 008D SWE Ye Min MYA 346 /5 337 /16 38 14 683
9 003A GUO Yan CHN 337 112 342 /7 38 12 679
10 003B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 338 /9 340 /12 38 12 678
11 004D VU Viet Anh VIE 335 /17 343 /6 38 10 678
12 006C KIM Dong Gyu KOR 336 /16 340 /9 20 12 676
13 004B NIAMHOM Thammaluk THA 342 /8 333 /19 38 12 675
14 007A FISHER Pavel KAZ 338 /10 334 /18 29 12 672
15 002B WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut THA 334 /20 338 /14 19 5 672
16 001C TANG Kam Wo HKG 338 /11 333 /21 0 0 671
17 003C TSUI Wai Hung HKG 337 /12 332 /23 33 12 669
18 001B KAENTHONGLANG Jitti THA 333 /22 336 /17 0 0 669
19 007D SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani MAS 328 26 340 /10 30 12 668
20 001D NGUYEN Tuan Anh VIE 328 /28 340 /13 0 0 668
21 003D NGUYEN Thanh Tuan VIE 335 /18 332 /24 30 17 667
22 009A KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 329 /24 338 /15 29 10 667
23 009D IXMAN Andrey RUS 335 /19 332 /25 29 4 667
24 006D AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi MAS 337 14 329 21 13 4 666
25 010A SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 333 21 332 /26 28 9 665
26 005A ZHONG Jie CHN 328 21 332 [22 31 9 660
27 008A KICHKIN Artem KAZ 327 29 333 /20 30 12 660
28 001A TANG Hua CHN 327 /30 328 /29 0 0 655
29 005D KURNIADI Mukhtar MAS 328 /25 326 /30 25 9 654
30 002C CHAN Pak Ki HKG 323 /32 328 /28 11 6 651
31 005C RYU Tae Gtun KOR 329 /23 313 /33 18 7 642
32 002A LIU Xiao Guang CHN 322 /33 316 /32 9 2 638
33 009C SIRIPHON Thanonglisth LAO 326 /31 310 /35 22 4 636
34 007C LEE Jin Young KOR 308 /38 322 /31 20 7 630
35 010C SAIDARA Daliya LAO 315 /35 306 /36 19 8 621
36 004C YIP Pui Lam, Rocky HKG 307 /39 311 /34 11 4 618
37 010B TUN Myat Zaw MYA 317 /34 293 /39 13 3 610
38 010D ZUBAR Aleksander RUS 308 /37 301 /37 19 4 609
39 004A YANG Xiao Bin CHN 308 /36 299 /38 19 6 607
40 006A WANG Xin Wu CHN 254 /40 242 /40 1 0 496
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 '

Compound Women m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score
1 005D FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh MAS 341 /2 351 /1 49 14 692
2 003D NGEAIN Aung MYA 345 /1 346 /2 0 0 691
3 001B HANSDAH Jhano IND 337 /3 338 /3 34 11 675
4 004B SOY Manjudha IND 337 /4 336 /4 0 0 673
5 002B KAUR Gagandeep IND 336 /5 334 /5 33 12 670
6 004D NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip MAS 334 /7 332 /8 0 0 666
7 003B PARVEENA. IND 333 /9 332 /8 0 0 665
8 001A DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 330 /10 332 /7 26 9 662
9 006D NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim MAS 335 /6 326 /12 24 5 661
10 004A JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 325 /11 333 /6 0 0 658
11 007D SHUM Kit Pui HKG 321 /14 331 /10 30 7 652
12 002D SEIN Yah Yaw MYA 333 /8 319 /16 28 7 652
13 003A ROBMAUNG Yonlada THA 323 /13 325 /13 0 0 648
14 002A ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 321 /15 326 /11 17 5 647
15 002C KWOK Miu Ling HKG 318 /18 324 /14 25 7 642
16 006C POLEGAEVA Olga RUS 324 /12 317 /18 19 7 641
17 006A NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong VIE 316 /20 323 /15 22 11 639
18 007C ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida RUS 319 /17 317 /17 24 6 636
19 005C LYZHNIKOVA Marina RUS 317 /19 312 /20 19 7 629
20 005B ISBASSOVA Bibigul KAZ 314 21 314 19 21 8 628
21 003C CHUI Pik Shan HKG 320 /16 307 /24 0 0 627
22 004C CHUNG Tsz Siu HKG 312 24 312 21 0 0 624
23 005A NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE 313 /23 308 /22 13 2 621
24 007B KAMKEO Phone LAO 313 /22 307 /23 17 6 620
25 007A HO ANG Thi Phuong VIE 306 /25 303 /25 22 10 609
26 006B TALIPOVA Kristina KAZ 293 26 283 /21 10 3 576
27 001D THANDAR Myat MYA 270 27 289 /26 7 4 559
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

17

18

FRA - France

IND - India

KOR - Korea

JPN - Japan

MAS - Malaysia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

MYA - Myanmar

BAN - Bangladesh

CHN - P.R. China

ESP - Spain

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IRl - LLR. Iran

PHI - Philippines

RUS - Russia

SIN - Singapore

THA - Thailand

QAT - Qatar

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

2A
2B
2C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

18A

PREVOST Gaél
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charies

TALUKDAR Jayanta
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
SWURO Thupuvoyi

PARK Min-Beom
SHIN Jae-Hun
LEE Chang-Hwan

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KIKUCHI Hideki
ISHIZU Yu

CHENG Chu Sian
KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad
HAZIQ Kamaruddin

GANKIN Denis
SAIDIYEV Oibek
GANKIN Artyom

YU Hao-Chun
CHANG Wei-Hsiang
CHEN Hsin-Fu

AUNG Nay Myo
HTIKE Zaw Win
THU Aung Myo

MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon
MD. RUMAN Shana
ZIAUL Hoq Aia

ZHANG Jianping
GU Xuesong
ZHU Yunfei

CUESTA Elias
RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio
FERNANDEZ Antonio

CHUI Chun Man
CHAN Chun Shing
LEE Kar Wai, Calvin

VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
FORI BEIRAGH Hamed
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan

DE LA CRUZ Paul
MATAN Florante
ESTURAS Arjayson

GARMAEV Yuryi
KOZHIN Alexander
TSYNGUEYV Bato

TAN Si Lie
TEO Kee Hui Keith
LIM Ren Da Keivin

THAMWONG Witthaya
INKAEW Sakon
CHUENCHOB Ekasak

AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim

1971

1972

2001

1953

1989

1896

1927

1904

1887

1956

1955

1860

1919

1882

1948

1881

1834

1721

/04

/03

/01

/07

102

/12

/09

/11

/13

/05

/06

/16

/10

114

/08

/15

117

/18

219

224

213

214

222

216

213

214

209

210

212

206

213

202

211

212

222

219

220

218

217

211

210

205

224

222

221

219

218

217

223

215
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B SALEM Ali
18C AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed
19 IRQ - Iraq 19A AHMAD Rashid 1706 /19
19B ABDULLAH Siraj
19C KAZEM Mustafa
20 SRI - Sri Lanka 20A PALITHA Desmond 1608 /20
20B SENAK Randeniya
20C SARATH Koswatta Gamage
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

CHN - P.R. China

IND - India

JPN - Japan

FRA - France

TPE - Chinese Taipei

RUS - Russia

IRI- LLR. Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

3A HE Xiaoqging
3B ZHU Jueman
3C CHAI Mengjia

1A LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi

1B DEEPIKA Kumari
1C SWURO Chekrovolu

4A HAYAKAWA Ren
4B KANIE Miki
4C KAWANAKA Kaori

2A DODEMONT Sophie
2B BEZAULT Céline
2C SCHUH Bérengére

7A LEE Fang-Yi
7B LU Nien-Hsin
7C CHANG Yi-Shan

5A YANBARISOVA Dinara
5B TIMOFEEVA Kristina
5C ZHAMYANOVA Khanda

8A ASADI Sareh

8B DEHGANABNAVI Zahra
8C MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam

6A TUKEBAYEVA Farida
6B LI Yelena
6C PILIPOVA Olga

9A NURUL Syafigah Hashim

9B NG Sui Kim
9C SHAHIRA Abdul Halim

10A CABRAL Rachelle Ann
10B AZARIAS Stephanie
10C CABRAL Marie

11A SUKDEE Panumard

11B TAECHALAUNG Wilairat

11C PHUTDEE Waraporn

1929

1932

1900

1931

1814

1887

1799

1853

1764

1678

1658

/03

/01

/04

/02

107

/05

/08

/06

/09

/10

/11

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

198

.Bye.

214

207

202

184

186

220

216

209

213

204

203

199

199

217

217

213

209

213

211

210

202
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Mixed Team Event

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 IND - India 4A TALUKDAR Jayanta 1311 /04 149 142 148 143
4B LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi
2 JPN - Japan 2A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1320 /02 149 149 148 142
2B HAYAKAWA Ren
3 FRA - France 1A PREVOST Gaél 1323 /01 149 145 142 146
1B DODEMONT Sophie
4 MAS - Malaysia 6A CHENG Chu Sian 1296 /06 150 144 139 140
6B NURUL Syafigah Hashim
5 MGL - Mongolia 5A GOMBODORJ Ganerdene 1299 /05 150 142
5B BISHINDEE Urantungalag
6 CHN - P.R. China 3A ZHANG Jianping 1313 /03 144 141
3B ZHU Jueman
7 RUS - Russia 7A KOZHIN Alexander 1291 /07 147 138
7B TIMOFEEVA Kristina
8 IRI- IL.R. Iran 9A VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 1271 /09 146 137
9B ASADI Sareh
9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 14A CHUI Chun Man 1227 /14 130
14B TSUI Chung Yan
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A GANKIN Denis 1286 /08 141
8B TUKEBAYEVA Farida
9 MYA - Myanmar 15A AUNG Nay Myo 1221 /15 125
15B WIN Zar Khyi
9 PHI - Philippines 12A DE LA CRUZ Paul 1245 /12 142
12B CABRAL Rachelle Ann
9 SIN - Singapore 11A TAN SiLie 1246 /11 143
11B LUI Sulin
9 SUI - Switzerland 16A MULLER Axel 1209 /16 138
16B DIELEN Nathalie
9 THA - Thailand 13A THAMWONG Witthaya 1228 /13 146
13B SUKDEE Panumard
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 10A YU Hao-Chun 1269 /10 141
10B LEE Fang-Yi
17 SRI - Sri Lanka 17A PALITHA Desmond 1153 /17
17B  KARUNARATHNE Anuradha
18 BHU - Bhutan 18A DHENDUP Yeshey 1032 /18
18B DOLMA Doriji
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

IND - India

HKG - Hong Kong, China

THA - Thailand

KOR - Korea

KAZ - Kazakhstan

CHN - P.R. China

MAS - Malaysia

VIE - Vietnam

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

2A
2B
2C

CHAUHAN Rajat
CH Jignas
CHATTERJEE Ritul

TANG Kam Wo
TSUI Wai Hung
CHAN Pak Ki

PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
NIAMHOM Thammaluk
WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut

HWANG Jeong Hun
KIM Dong Gyu
RYU Tae Gtun

FISHER Pavel
KARABAYEV Akbarali
KICHKIN Artem

GUO Yan
ZHONG Jie
TANG Hua

SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani
AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi
KURNIADI Mukhtar

NGUYEN Tien Cuong
VU Viet Anh
NGUYEN Tuan Anh

2083

1991

2025

2003

1999

1994

1988

2039

/01

107

/03

104

/05

/06

/08

/02

230

220

221

226

223

221

218

215

236

224

203

224

224

211

222

217
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women Team

15-19 Feb 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 THA - Thailand 3A DETCHOKUL Sunee 1968 /03 224 221 218

3B JUNSOOK Nareumon
3C ROBMAUNG Yonlada

2 MAS - Malaysia 1A FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh 2019 /01 -Bye- 225 217
1B NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip
1C NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim

3 IND - India 2A  HANSDAH Jhano 2018 /02 227 217 227
2B SOY Manjudha
2C KAUR Gagandeep

4 HKG - Hong Kong, China 4A SHUM Kit Pui 1921 /04 215 211 215
4B KWOK Miu Ling
4C CHUI Pik Shan

5 RUS - Russia 5A POLEGAEVA Olga 1906 /05 215
5B ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida
5C LYZHNIKOVA Marina

6 MYA - Myanmar 6A NGEAIN Aung 1902 /06 209
6B SEIN Yah Yaw
6C THANDAR Myat

7 VIE - Vietnam 7A NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong 1869 /07 199
7B NGUYEN Hong Anh
7C HO ANG Thi Phuong
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Mixed Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 IND - India 2A CHAUHAN Rajat 1370 /02 -Bye- 149 148 151
2B HANSDAH Jhano
2 MYA - Myanmar 1A SWE Ye Min 1374 /01 -Bye- 151 147 148
1B NGEAIN Aung
3 VIE - Vietnam 5A NGUYEN Tien Cuong 1332 /05  -Bye- 144 143 147
5B NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong
4 MAS - Malaysia 3A SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani 1360 /03 -Bye- 147 143 145
3B FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh
5 HKG - Hong Kong, China 6A TANG Kam Wo 1323 /06 -Bye- 144
6B SHUM Kit Pui
6 THA - Thailand 4A PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 1340 /04 -Bye- 143
4B DETCHOKUL Sunee
7 RUS - Russia 7A ZUBAR Aleksander 1308 /07  -Bye- 142
7B POLEGAEVA Olga
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A FISHER Pavel 1300 /08 142 141
8B ISBASSOVA Bibigul
9 LAO - Laos 9A SIRIPHON Thanonglisth 1256 /09 130
9B KAMKEO Phone
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Men Team

15-19 Feb 2012 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2083 IND India 230
1A CHAUHAN Rajat
1B CH Jignas i
1C CHATTERJEE Ritul India
8/ 1988 MAS Malaysia 218 236

8A SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani
8B AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi

8C KURNIADI Mukhtar India
5/ 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan 223 224
5A FISHER Pavel
5B KARABAYEV Akbarali
5C KICHKIN Artem Korea
4/ 2003 KOR Korea 226 224
4A HWANG Jeong Hun
4B KIM Dong Gyu GOLD
4C RYU Tae Gtun India
3/ 2025 THA Thailand 221 T.29*

3A PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
3B NIAMHOM Thammaluk

3C  WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut Thailand
6/ 1994 CHN P.R.China 221 T.29 203
6A  GUOYan
68 ZHONG Jie
6C  TANGHua Hong Kong, China
7/ 1991 HKG Hong Kong, China 220 211
7A TANG Kam Wo
7B TSUI WaiHung ) SILVER )
7C  CHAN Pak Ki Hong Kong, China Hong Kong, China
2/ 2039 VIE Vietnam 215 224

2A NGUYEN Tien Cuong
2B VU Viet Anh
2C NGUYEN Tuan Anh

Korea
217 BRONZE
Thailand
Thailand
222
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women Team

15-19 Feb 2012 Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2019 MAS Malaysia
1A FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh
1B NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip .
1c NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim Malaysia
-Bye- 225
Malaysia
5/ 1906 RUS Russia 215 T.26 217
5A POLEGAEVA Olga
5B ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida .
5C  LYZHNIKOVA Marina Hong Kong, China
4/ 1921 HKG Hong Kong, China 215 T.26* 211
4A  SHUM Kit Pui
48 KWOK Miu Ling GOLD
4c CHUI Pik Shan Thailand
3/ 1968 THA Thailand 224
3A DETCHOKUL Sunee
3B JUNSOOK Nareumon i
3C ROBMAUNG Yonlada Thailand
6/ 1902 MYA Myanmar 209 221
6A NGEAIN Aung
6B SEIN Yah Yaw
6C THANDAR Myat Thailand
7/ 1869 VIE  Vietnam 199 218
7A NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong
B NGUYEN Hong Anh A SILVER
7C HO ANG Thi Phuong India Malaysia
2/ 2018 IND India 227 217
2A HANSDAH Jhano
2B SOY Manjudha
2C KAUR Gagandeep
Hong Kong, China
215 BRONZE
India
India
227
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1374 MYA Myanmar
1A SWE Ye Min
1B NGEAIN Aung Myanmar
-Bye- 151
Myanmar
9/ 1256 LAO Laos 130 147
9A SIRIPHON Thanonglisth
98 KAMKEO Phone Kazakhstan
8/ 1300 KAZ Kazakhstan 142 141
8A  FISHER Pavel
8B  ISBASSOVA Bibigul Myanmar
5/ 1332 VIE Vietnam 148
5A NGUYEN Tien Cuong )
5B NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong Vietnam
-Bye- 144
Vietnam
Bye- 143
Thailand
4/ 1340 THA Thailand 143
4A PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai GOLD
4B DETCHOKUL Sunee India
3/ 1360 MAS Malaysia
3A SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani .
3B FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh Malaysia
-Bye- 147
Malaysia
-Bye- 143
Hong Kong, China
6/ 1323 HKG Hong Kong, China 144
6A  TANG Kam Wo
6B SHUM Kit Pui India
7/ 1308 RUS Russia 151
7A ZUBAR Aleksander ) SILVER
7B POLEGAEVA Olga Russia Myanmar
-Bye- 142
India
Bye- 148 .
Vietnam
India 147 BRONZE
2/ 1370 IND India 149 Vietnam
2A  CHAUHAN Rajat Malavsi
2B HANSDAH Jhano alaysia
145
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2001 KOR Korea 213
1A PARK Min-Beom
1B SHIN Jae-Hun
1C LEE Chang-Hwan Korea
16/ 1860 HKG Hong Kong, China 206 220
16A CHUI Chun Man
16B CHAN Chun Shing
16C LEE Kar Wai, Calvin Korea
9/ 1927 TPE Chinese Taipei 213 221
9A YU Hao-Chun
9B CHANG Wei-Hsiang . L.
9C  CHEN Hsin-Fu Chinese Taipei
8/ 1948 RUS Russia 211 210
8A  GARMAEV Yuryi
8B KOZHIN Alexander
8C  TSYNGUEV Bato France
5/ 1956 CHN P.R.China 210 218
5A ZHANG Jianping
5B GU Xuesong
5C ZHU Yunfei Kazakhstan
12/ 1896 KAZ Kazakhstan 216 211
12A GANKIN Denis
12B  SAIDIYEV Oibek
12C  GANKIN Artyom France
13/ 1887 BAN Bangladesh 209 224
13A MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon
138 MD. RUMAN Shana
13C  ZIAUL Hog Aia France
4/ 1971 FRA France 219 222
4A  PREVOST Gaél
4B GIROUILLE Romain GOLD
4C  VALLADONT Jean-Charies France
3/ 1972 IND India 224
3A TALUKDAR Jayanta
3B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh i
3C SWURO Thupuvoyi India
14/ 1882 PHI Philippines 202 219
14A  DE LA CRUZ Paul
14B MATAN Florante
14C ESTURAS Arjayson India
11/ 1904 MYA Myanmar 214 222
11A  AUNG Nay Myo
11B HTIKE Zaw Win
11C THU Aung Myo Myanmar
6/ 1955 ESP  Spain 212 205
6A  CUESTA Elias
6B RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio
6C FERNANDEZ Antonio India
7/ 1953 JPN  Japan 214 217
7A  FURUKAWA Takaharu
7B KIKUCHI Hideki SILVER
7C ISHIZU Yu Japan India
10/ 1919 IRI I.R. Iran 213 218
10A  VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
10B FORI BEIRAGH Hamed
10C RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan Japan
15/ 1881 SIN  Singapore 212 219 coren
15A  TAN Silie
158 TEO Kee Hui Keith . 223 BRONZE
15C  LIM Ren Da Keivin Malaysia Korea
2/ 1989 MAS Malaysia 222 217
2A  CHENG Chu Sian Japan
2B KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad 215
2C HAZIQ Kamaruddin
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1932 IND India
1A LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi
1B DEEPIKA Kumari i
1C SWURO Chekrovolu India
-Bye- 216
India
9/ 1764 MAS Malaysia 202 217
9A NURUL Syafigah Hashim
9B NG Sui Kim
9C SHAHIRA Abdul Halim I.R. Iran
8/ 1799 IRI I.R. Iran 214 199
8A  ASADI Sareh
8B DEHGANABNAVI Zahra
8C MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam India
5/ 1887 RUS Russia 211
5A  YANBARISOVA Dinara
5B TIMOFEEVA Kristina )
5C ZHAMYANOVA Khanda Russia
-Bye- 203
Japan
-Bye- 213
Japan
4/ 1900 JPN Japan 209
4A HAYAKAWA Ren
48 KANIE Miki GOLD
ac KAWANAKA Kaori P.R. China
3/ 1929 CHN P.R.China
3A HE Xiaoging
3B ZHU Jueman X
3C  CHAI Mengjia P.R. China
-Bye- 220
P.R. China
: 217
11/ 1658 THA Thailand 186
11A SUKDEE Panumard
11B TAECHALAUNG Wilairat
11C  PHUTDEE Waraporn Kazakhstan
6/ 1853 KAZ Kazakhstan 207 199
6A  TUKEBAYEVA Farida
6B LI Yelena
6C PILIPOVA Olga P.R. China
7/ 1814 TPE Chinese Taipei 198 213
A LEE Fang-Yi
7B LU Nien-Hsin . o SILVER
7C  CHANG Yi-Shan Chinese Taipei India
10/ 1678 PHI Philippines 184 204
10A CABRAL Rachelle Ann
10B AZARIAS Stephanie
10C CABRAL Marie France
-Bye- 209
Japan
210 BRONZE
France Japan
2/ 1931 FRA France 213
2A  DODEMONT Sophie France
2B BEZAULT Céline 202
2C SCHUH Bérengére
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Mixed Team Event

15-19 Feb 2012 Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1323 FRA France 149
1A PREVOST Gaél
1B DODEMONT Sophie France
16/ 1209 SUI Switzerland 138 145
16A  MULLER Axel
168 DIELEN Nathalie France
9/ 1271 IRI I.R. Iran 146 142
9A  VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
9B ASADI Sareh I.R. Iran
8/ 1286 KAZ Kazakhstan 141 137
8A GANKIN Denis
88  TUKEBAYEVA Farida India
5/ 1299 MGL Mongolia 150 143
5A GOMBODORJ Ganerdene )
5B BISHINDEE Urantungalag Mongolia
12/ 1245 PHI Philippines 142 142 T.16
12A  DE LA CRUZ Paul
12B CABRAL Rachelle Ann India
13/ 1228 THA Thailand 146 148
13A  THAMWONG Witthaya ]
138 SUKDEE Panumard India
4/ 1311 IND India 149 142 T.18
4A TALUKDAR Jayanta GOLD
4B LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi India
3/ 1313 CHN P.R.China 144
3A ZHANG Jianping )
3B ZHU Jueman P.R. China
14/ 1227 HKG Hong Kong, China 130 141
14A CHUI Chun Man
14B TSUI Chung Yan Malaysia
11/ 1246 SIN Singapore 143 139
11A  TANSilie )
118 LUISulin Malaysia
6/ 1296 MAS Malaysia 150 144
6A  CHENG Chu Sian
6B NURUL Syafigah Hashim Japan
7/ 1291 RUS Russia 147 142
7A KOZHIN Alexander ) SILVER
7B TIMOFEEVA Kristina Russia Japan
10/ 1269 TPE Chinese Taipei 141 138
10A YU Hao-Chun
10B LEE Fang-Yi Japan
15/ 1221 MYA Myanmar 125 148
15A AUNG Nay Myo France BRONZE
158 WIN Zar Khyi Japan 146
2/ 1320 JPN  Japan 149 149 France
2A  FURUKAWA Takaharu Malavsi
2B HAYAKAWA Ren alaysia
140
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Korea PARK Min-Beom 671 2001
LEE Dong-Wook 666
LEE Chang-Hwan 664

2 MAS - Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 674 1989
KHAIRUL Anuar Mohamad 663
MOHD Fareez Rosli 652

3 IND - India TALUKDAR Jayanta 665 1972
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 660
SWURO Thupuvoyi 647

4 FRA - France PREVOST Gaél 664 1971
GIROUILLE Romain 658
VALLADONT Jean-Charies 649

5 CHN - P.R. China ZHANG Jianping 664 1956
XU Tianyu 652
ZHU Yunfei 640

6 ESP - Spain CUESTA Elias 658 1955
RODRIGUEZ Juan Ignacio 655
FERNANDEZ Antonio 642

7 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 662 1953
KIKUCHI Hideki 658
ISHIZU Yu 633

8 RUS - Russia SIDORIN llga 655 1948
KOZHIN Alexander 651
CHULDUM Atrtish 642

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei YU Hao-Chun 646 1927
CHANG Wei-Hsiang 642
CHEN Hsin-Fu 639

10 IRI-LR.Iran VAZIRI TEYMOORLOCOEI Milad 659 1919
FORI BEIRAGH Hamed 633
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 627

11 MYA - Myanmar AUNG Nay Myo 652 1904
HTIKE Zaw Win 631
THU Aung Myo 621

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 655 1896
SAIDIYEV Oibek 622
GANKIN Artyom 619

13 BAN - Bangladesh MD. EMDADUL Haque Milon 654 1887
MD. RUMAN Shana 627
ZIAUL Hog Aia 606

14 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Paul 632 1882
MATAN Florante 626
ESTURAS Arjayson 624

15 SIN - Singapore TAN Si Lie 655 1881
TEO Kee Hui Keith 629
LIM Ren Da Keivin 597

16 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHUI Chun Man 637 1860
CHAN Chun Shing 617
LEE Kar Wai, Calvin 606

17 THA - Thailand THAMWONG Witthaya 633 1834
INKAEW Sakon 605
CHUENCHOB Ekasak 596
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 QAT - Qatar AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 609 1721
SALEM Ali 588
AL-OBADI Abdulaziz Ahmed 524
19 IRQ -Iraqg AHMAD Rashid 580 1706
ABDULLAH Siraj 578
KAZEM Mustafa 548
20 SRI - SriLanka PALITHA Desmond 554 1608
SENAK Randeniya 549
SARATH Koswatta Gamage 505
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 IND - India LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi 646 1932
DEEPIKA Kumari 644
SWURO Chekrovolu 642

2 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 659 1931
BEZAULT Céline 637
SCHUH Bérengére 635

3 CHN - P.R. China LU Siyi 649 1929
ZHU Jueman 644
CHAI Mengjia 636

4 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 658 1900
KANIE Miki 644
KAWANAKA Kaori 598

5 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 636 1887
TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 628
ZHAMYANOVA Khanda 623

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan TUKEBAYEVA Farida 631 1853
LI Yelena 612
PILIPOVA Olga 610

7 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEE Fang-Yi 623 1814
LU Nien-Hsin 597
CHANG Yi-Shan 594

8 IRI-LR.Iran ASADI Sareh 612 1799
DEHGANABNAVI Zahra 603
MAHMOUDI SERESHT Maryam 584

9 MAS - Malaysia NURUL Syafigah Hashim 622 1764
NG Sui Kim 594
SHAHIRA Abdul Halim 548

10 PHI - Philippines CABRAL Rachelle Ann 613 1678
AZARIAS Stephanie 555
CABRAL Marie 510

11 THA - Thailand SUKDEE Panumard 595 1658
TAECHALAUNG Wilairat 542
PHUTDEE Waraporn 521
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Bangkok (THA)

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 '

Recurve Mixed Team Event

N

world archery

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRA - France PREVOST Gaél 664 1323
DODEMONT Sophie 659

2 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 662 1320
HAYAKAWA Ren 658

3 CHN-P.R. China ZHANG Jianping 664 1313
LU Siyi 649

4 IND - India TALUKDAR Jayanta 665 1311
LAISHRAM Bombayala Devi 646

5 MGL - Mongolia GOMBODORJ Ganerdene 654 1299
BISHINDEE Urantungalag 645

6 MAS - Malaysia CHENG Chu Sian 674 1296
NURUL Syafigah Hashim 622

7 RUS - Russia SIDORIN llga 655 1291
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 636

8 KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 655 1286
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 631

9 IRI-LR.Iran VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 659 1271
ASADI Sareh 612

10 TPE - Chinese Taipei YU Hao-Chun 646 1269
LEE Fang-Yi 623

11 SIN - Singapore TAN Si Lie 655 1246
LUI Sulin 501

12 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Paul 632 1245
CABRAL Rachelle Ann 613

13 THA - Thailand THAMWONG Witthaya 633 1228
SUKDEE Panumard 595

14 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHUI Chun Man 637 1227
TSUI Chung Yan 590

15 MYA - Myanmar AUNG Nay Myo 652 1221
WIN Zar Khyi 569

16 SUI - Switzerland MULLER Axel 615 1209
DIELEN Nathalie 594

17 SRI - Sri Lanka PALITHA Desmond 554 1153
KARUNARATHNE Anuradha 599

18 BHU - Bhutan DHENDUP Yeshey 512 1032
DOLMA Doriji 520
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 m

Compound Men Team m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 695 2083
CH Jignas 695
CHATTERJEE Ritul 693
2 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Tien Cuong 693 2039
VU Viet Anh 678
NGUYEN Tuan Anh 668
3 THA - Thailand PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 678 2025
NIAMHOM Thammaluk 675
WONGLERSTSUWAN Siwarut 672
4 KOR - Korea HWANG Jeong Hun 685 2003
KIM Dong Gyu 676
RYU Tae Gtun 642
5 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Pavel 672 1999
KARABAYEV Akbarali 667
KICHKIN Artem 660
6 CHN - P.R. China GUO Yan 679 1994
ZHONG Jie 660
TANG Hua 655
7 HKG - Hong Kong, China TANG Kam Wo 671 1991
TSUI Wai Hung 669
CHAN Pak Ki 651
8 MAS - Malaysia SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani 668 1988
AHMAD Aliff Fadhullulah Alwi 666
KURNIADI Mukhtar 654
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Bangkok (THA)

15-19 Feb 2012

1st Asian Grand Prix 2012

Compound Women Team

Qualification Round

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 MAS - Malaysia FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh 692 2019
NURHIDAYAH Abdul Latip 666
NORHAYATI Al-Madihah Hashim 661

2 IND - India HANSDAH Jhano 675 2018
SOY Manjudha 673
KAUR Gagandeep 670

3 THA - Thailand DETCHOKUL Sunee 662 1968
JUNSOOK Nareumon 658
ROBMAUNG Yonlada 648

4 HKG - Hong Kong, China SHUM Kit Pui 652 1921
KWOK Miu Ling 642
CHUI Pik Shan 627

5 RUS - Russia POLEGAEVA Olga 641 1906
ARTAKHINOVA Stepanida 636
LYZHNIKOVA Marina 629

6 MYA - Myanmar NGEAIN Aung 691 1902
SEIN Yah Yaw 652
THANDAR Myat 559

7 VIE - Viethnam NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong 639 1869
NGUYEN Hong Anh 621
HO ANG Thi Phuong 609
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Bangkok (THA) 1st Asian Grand Prix 2012 m

Compound Mixed Team m

15-19 Feb 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MYA - Myanmar SWE Ye Min 683 1374
NGEAIN Aung 691
2 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 695 1370
HANSDAH Jhano 675
3 MAS - Malaysia SHAHRIR Aizat Abdul Ghani 668 1360
FATIN Nurfatehah Mat Salleh 692
4 THA - Thailand PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 678 1340
DETCHOKUL Sunee 662
5 VIE - Vietham NGUYEN Tien Cuong 693 1332
NGUYEN Thi Xuan Huong 639
6 HKG - Hong Kong, China TANG Kam Wo 671 1323
SHUM Kit Pui 652
7 RUS - Russia IXMAN Andrey 667 1308
POLEGAEVA Olga 641
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Pavel 672 1300
ISBASSOVA Bibigul 628
9 LAO - Laos SIRIPHON Thanonglisth 636 1256
KAMKEO Phone 620
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